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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                001006

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                001009

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                001012

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                001016

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                029055

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                029058

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/10/2014                                029059

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/28/2014                                029076

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/28/2014                                029077

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/28/2014                                029078

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/28/2014                                029079

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/03/2014                                072874

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/03/2014                                072876

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/03/2014                                072886

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/03/2014                                072892

24400                       JUAN G GUERRA

       C-CHECK              JUAN G GUERRA           VOIDED   V    2/05/2014                                072904            60.00CR

38900                       PHARR MUNICIPAL COURT

       C-CHECK              PHARR MUNICIPAL COURT   VOIDED   V    2/06/2014                                073007           129.74CR

18258                       JAVIER RODRIGUEZ

       C-CHECK              JAVIER RODRIGUEZ        VOIDED   V    2/06/2014                                073008             9.95CR

13313                       FRANK MARIN

       C-CHECK              FRANK MARIN             VOIDED   V    2/10/2014                                073022            40.00CR

24670                       BROWNSVILLE PUBLIC UTILITIES

       C-CHECK              BROWNSVILLE PUBLIC UTILIVOIDED   V    2/10/2014                                073023        78,000.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/11/2014                                073043

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/11/2014                                073049

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/11/2014                                073050

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073058

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073069

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073070

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073116

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073161

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073169

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073177

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073197

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073206

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073207

40930                       MYGOV LLC

       C-CHECK              MYGOV LLC               VOIDED   V    2/12/2014                                073213         4,100.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073221

57410                       MELEC ENTERPRISES LLC dba

       C-CHECK              MELEC ENTERPRISES LLC dbVOIDED   V    2/12/2014                                073259           307.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073283

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073294

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073295

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073296

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073297
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073298

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073299

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/12/2014                                073300

20082                       TEXAS MUNICIPAL CLERKS CERTIFI

       C-CHECK              TEXAS MUNICIPAL CLERKS CVOIDED   V    2/20/2014                                073373           470.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/24/2014                                073387

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/24/2014                                073395

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073410

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073431

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073432

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073444

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073449

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073450

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073489

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073491

52110                       ANGEL R HERNANDEZ

       C-CHECK              ANGEL R HERNANDEZ       VOIDED   V    2/25/2014                                073493           880.00CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073500

56970                       INMOBILIARIA JUGAS, S.A. DE C.

       C-CHECK              INMOBILIARIA JUGAS, S.A.VOIDED   V    2/25/2014                                073503         7,620.48CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073524

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073532

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073533

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073534

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073535

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073549

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073550

42090                       RIO GRANDE STEEL LTD

       C-CHECK              RIO GRANDE STEEL LTD    VOIDED   V    2/25/2014                                073568            55.20CR

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073602

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073610

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073611

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073612

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073613

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073614

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073615

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073622

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/25/2014                                073628

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073638

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073639

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073640

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073641

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073642

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073643

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073644

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073645

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073646

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073647
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073648

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073649

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073650

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073651

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073652

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073653

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073654

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073655

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073656

       C-CHECK              VOID CHECK                       V    2/26/2014                                073657

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

    REGULAR CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

            DRAFTS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

 

       VOID CHECKS:                         95 VOID DEBITS             0.00

                                               VOID CREDITS       91,672.37CR       91,672.37CR           0.00

TOTAL ERRORS:   0

                                            NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

  VENDOR SET: 01  BANK: *    TOTALS:        95                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

  BANK: *       TOTALS:                     95                                           0.00             0.00                0.00
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       95-1   BENEFIT TRUST

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

02106                       BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD

       I-DEC.2013/RETIREES  BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD           R    2/10/2014                                001005

        01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       500.00

        01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     3,325.00

        01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,550.00

        01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,425.00

        01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       825.00

        01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       550.00

        60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,275.00

        60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       550.00

        55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       500.00

        70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        95  2-2121-01       A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS RETIREE BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     4,499.13                              17,824.13

 

02106                       BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD

       I-FEB.2014 BCBS      BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD           R    2/10/2014                                001008

        01  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     3,972.44

        01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     5,061.77

        01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE    68,500.63

        01  51400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,404.01

        01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE    30,998.21

        01  51600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,911.51

        01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE    16,996.21

        01  51800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     3,726.19

        01  52000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     7,158.60

        01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     8,848.09

        01  52500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,843.08

        01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     7,919.85

        01  52800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,736.22

        20  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,996.67

        60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     3,018.37

        60  58200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     5,208.66

        60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     8,641.07

        60  58400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     6,490.81

        55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,736.22

        70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     7,719.53

        30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,175.29

        75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     6,840.67

        86  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,043.40

        86  2-2121          A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS EMPLOYEEBLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       507.48

        95  2-2121          A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS EMPLOYEEBLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE    44,404.50

        95  2-2121-01       A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS RETIREE BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       346.85                             252,206.33
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       95-1   BENEFIT TRUST

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

02106                       BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD

       I-FEB.2014 RETIREES  BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD           R    2/10/2014                                001011

        01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       500.00

        01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,825.00

        01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,550.00

        01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,425.00

        01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       825.00

        01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       550.00

        60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,275.00

        60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       550.00

        55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       500.00

        70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        95  2-2121-01       A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS RETIREE BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     4,830.85                              17,655.85

 

02106                       BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD

       I-FEB.2014/COBRA     BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD           R    2/10/2014                                001014

        95  2-2121-01       A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS RETIREE BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,629.34                               1,629.34

 

02106                       BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD

       I-JAN.2014/RETIREES  BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD           R    2/10/2014                                001015

        01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       500.00

        01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     3,325.00

        01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,550.00

        01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     2,425.00

        01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       825.00

        01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       550.00

        60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     1,275.00

        60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       550.00

        55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       500.00

        70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE       275.00

        95  2-2121-01       A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS RETIREE BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIE     5,145.52                              18,470.52

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

    REGULAR CHECKS:                          5                                     307,786.17             0.00          307,786.17

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

            DRAFTS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

 

       VOID CHECKS:                          0 VOID DEBITS             0.00

                                               VOID CREDITS            0.00              0.00             0.00

TOTAL ERRORS:   0
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       95-1   BENEFIT TRUST

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                     ** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

                              G/L ACCOUNT         NAME                                     AMOUNT

                             ----------------------------------------------------------------------

 

                              01  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     3,972.44

                              01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     6,561.77

                              01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                    77,975.63

                              01  51400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     2,404.01

                              01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                    38,648.21

                              01  51600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     2,911.51

                              01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                    24,271.21

                              01  51800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     3,726.19

                              01  52000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     7,158.60

                              01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                    11,323.09

                              01  52500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     1,843.08

                              01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     9,569.85

                              01  52800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     1,736.22

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                   192,101.81

 

                              20  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     1,996.67

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                     1,996.67

 

                              30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     2,000.29

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                     2,000.29

 

                              55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     3,236.22

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                     3,236.22

 

                              60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     6,843.37

                              60  58200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     5,208.66

                              60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                    10,291.07

                              60  58400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     6,490.81

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                    28,833.91

 

                              70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     8,544.53

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                     8,544.53

 

                              75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     7,665.67

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                     7,665.67

 

                              86  2-2121          A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS EMPLOYEE           507.48

                              86  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE                     2,043.40

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                     2,550.88

 

                              95  2-2121          A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS EMPLOYEE        44,404.50

                              95  2-2121-01       A/P - BCBS HEALTH INS RETIREE         16,451.69

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                    60,856.19

                                            NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

  VENDOR SET: 01  BANK: 95-1 TOTALS:         5                                     307,786.17             0.00          307,786.17

  BANK: 95-1    TOTALS:                      5                                     307,786.17             0.00          307,786.17
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

08088                       HIDALGO COUNTY CLERK

       I-201208209590       RECORD DEED OF TRUST,SECURITY    V    8/21/2012                                056876           148.00

 

08088                       HIDALGO COUNTY CLERK

       M-CHECK              HIDALGO COUNTY CLERK    UNPOST   V    2/05/2014                                056876           148.00

 

11320                       ISELDA GARZA

       I-201401315831       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    2/03/2014                                072862

        01  53000-9926      CITY COMMISSION EXPENSE       PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       205.03

        01  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        85.40                                 290.43

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40247123         FUEL/ENGINEERING                 R    2/03/2014                                072863

        01  52800-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/ENGINEERING            93.57                                  93.57

 

42050                       HEB GROCERY COMPANY INC

       I-201401315830       BUDGETED INCENTIVE AGREEMENT     R    2/03/2014                                072864

        01  53000-9950-1    ECONOMIC DEV - #1             BUDGETED INCENTIVE A   123,063.00                             123,063.00

 

42160                       PAPPAS RESTAURANTS, INC.

       I-201401315829       BUDGETED INCENTIVE AGREEMENT     R    2/03/2014                                072865

        01  53000-9950-2    ECONOMIC DEV - #2             BUDGETED INCENTIVE A    23,256.31                              23,256.31

 

53140                       LIZETTE GOMEZ

       I-201401315832       MILEAGE REIMBURSE-DEC.2013       R    2/03/2014                                072866

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE REIMBURSE-DE        13.81                                  13.81

 

07158                       ROBERTO GARZA

       I-FEB2014            02/7/14 PAYROLL                  R    2/03/2014                                072867

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          02/7/14 PAYROLL          1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

07168                       VANESSA GUZMAN

       I-201402035843       MILEAGE -JAN.14 REIMBURSEMENT    R    2/03/2014                                072868

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE -JAN.14 REIM        61.59                                  61.59

 

13033                       MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC

       I-01282014           ELECTRIC BILL                    R    2/03/2014                                072869

        60  58600-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL            4,199.05

        01  51500-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL              586.47

        70  51000-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL            3,571.37

        01  51200-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL            5,806.19

        01  53000-9925      STREET LIGHTS                 ELECTRIC BILL           17,578.39                              31,741.47
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VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

13310                       RALPH MORIN

       I-020714             SOFTBALL OFFICIAL - PARKS        R    2/03/2014                                072870

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIAL -         20.00                                  20.00

 

13550                       JOE CANTU

       I-201402035834       MILEAGE - 28TH CIVIL SERVICE C   R    2/03/2014                                072871

        01  53000-9924      CIVIL SERVICE EXPENSE         MILEAGE - 28TH CIVIL       271.53                                 271.53

 

19339                       SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & L

       I-1515911            POLICE VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT    R    2/03/2014                                072872

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    POLICE VEHICLES AND     11,333.68

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     POLICE VEHICLES AND        203.02                              11,536.70

 

19339                       SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & L

       I-1515912            VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT           R    2/03/2014                                072873

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       933.22

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     3,248.10

        01  51800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     2,477.57

        01  52700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       660.69

        01  52200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     2,477.57

        24  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     5,434.15

        75  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     2,940.06

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME        47.60

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       165.67

        01  51800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       126.38

        01  52700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME        33.70

        01  52200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       126.38

        24  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       277.17

        75  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       149.96                              19,098.22

 

19339                       SUNTRUST EQUIPMENT FINANCE & L

       I-1516803            VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT           R    2/03/2014                                072875

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME    15,900.27

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     4,495.18

        24  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME    16,712.95

        60  58200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     3,356.73

        60  58300-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     7,773.46

        60  58600-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     7,773.47

        75  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     7,066.79

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     1,680.76

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       475.17

        24  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME     1,766.65

        60  58200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       354.82

        60  58300-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       821.70

        60  58600-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       821.70

        75  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     VEHICLES AND EQUIPME       747.00                              69,746.65
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19343                       LUIS SINGLETERRY

       I-FEB2014            02/07/2014 PAYROLL               R    2/03/2014                                072877

        01  51400-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          02/07/2014 PAYROLL       1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

19434                       CLEO SALINAS

       I-201402035844       MILEAGE - JAN.2014 REIMBURSE     R    2/03/2014                                072878

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE - JAN.2014 R        86.45                                  86.45

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-020314,.           GEN FUND TRANSFER TO EVENT CNT   R    2/03/2014                                072879

        01  53000-9980-20   TRANSFER OUT-HOTEL/ MOTEL     GEN FUND TRANSFER TO     4,018.33                               4,018.33

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-020314.            UTILITY CITY EXPENDITURE COST    R    2/03/2014                                072880

        60  58700-9980-1    TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND   UTILITY CITY EXPENDI    33,741.67                              33,741.67

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-02032014           BRIDGE TO GENERAL FUND CIP       R    2/03/2014                                072881

        70  51000-9980-40   TRANSFER OUT - GEN CIP        BRIDGE TO GENERAL FU   250,000.00                             250,000.00

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-FEB2014            BRIDGE EXCESS FUNDS TO GF        R    2/03/2014                                072882

        70  51000-9980-1    TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND   BRIDGE EXCESS FUNDS    346,716.67                             346,716.67

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-FEB2014,           DEBT SERVICE FUND GO DEBT PTMT   R    2/03/2014                                072883

        50  57100-9980-70   TRANSFER OUT - BRIDGE         DEBT SERVICE FUND GO    19,437.50                              19,437.50

 

30140                       CITY OF PHARR POOLED CASH

       I-FEB2014..          GENERAL FUND OPERATING TRANS.    R    2/03/2014                                072884

        01  53000-9980-75   TRANSFER OUT - GOLF           GENERAL FUND OPERATI    26,516.67                              26,516.67

 

38190                       BANC OF AMERICA PUBLIC CAPITAL

       I-R28798             2007 CRAF, JOHN DEERE,2008 FER   R    2/03/2014                                072885

        01  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER       948.30

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER     4,045.06

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER    17,482.72

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER     4,156.86

        24  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER     3,425.04

        60  58300-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER       540.98

        01  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER        31.03

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER       132.36

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER       572.07

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER       136.02

        24  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER       112.07

        60  58300-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     2007 CRAF, JOHN DEER        17.70                              31,600.21
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45170                       FELIX DE LA GARZA

       I-201402035842       MILEAGE -DEC.2013 REIMBURSE      R    2/03/2014                                072887

        20  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE -DEC.2013 RE       112.77                                 112.77

 

47740                       DOLLY YBARRA

       I-201402035841       MILEAGE - DEC.2013 REIMBURSEME   R    2/03/2014                                072888

        20  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE - DEC.2013 R       122.27                                 122.27

 

50230                       VENTURA PERALEZ JR.

       I-201402035837       BASKETBALL OFFICIALS-PARKS       R    2/03/2014                                072889

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          BASKETBALL OFFICIALS       180.00                                 180.00

 

50900                       CARLOS MONTEMAYOR

       I-201402035840       REIMBURSE-LBSP 2014 GRANT        R    2/03/2014                                072890

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REIMBURSE-LBSP 2014         21.67                                  21.67

 

51210                       GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE

       I-FEB14-01           #077-0019114-001                 R    2/03/2014                                072891

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-001         5,325.02

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-001         1,199.70

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-001         1,117.52

        01  52200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-001         3,962.30

        01  52800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-001           295.82

        75  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-001         1,774.90

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-001           215.65

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-001            48.58

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-001            45.26

        01  52200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-001           160.46

        01  52800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-001            11.98

        75  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-001            71.88

       I-FEB2014            #077-0019114-002                 R    2/03/2014                                072891

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    #077-0019114-002        12,175.63

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     #077-0019114-002           202.28                              26,606.98

 

57120                       LUIS EDGAR LEDEZMA

       I-020714             SOFTBALL OFFICIAL-PARKS          R    2/03/2014                                072893

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIAL-PA        20.00                                  20.00

 

57140                       MANUEL CADRIEL JR.

       I-201402035839       SOFTBALL OFFICIAL -PARKS         R    2/03/2014                                072894

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIAL -P        20.00                                  20.00

 

57150                       CIPRIANO OLIVARES JR

       I-201402035838       BASEKTBALL OFFICIALS-PARKS       R    2/03/2014                                072895

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          BASEKTBALL OFFICIALS       140.00                                 140.00
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57220                       US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING&

       I-FEB2014-03         ACCT#077-0019114-003             R    2/03/2014                                072896

        01  51000-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003       494.58

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003     3,068.03

        01  51400-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003       345.10

        01  51500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003     7,546.90

        01  51700-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003    10,913.33

        01  51800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003       259.77

        01  52800-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003       268.73

        55  53500-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    ACCT#077-0019114-003       593.45

        01  51000-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003        64.60

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003       400.73

        01  51400-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003        45.07

        01  51500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003       985.73

        01  51700-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003     1,425.43

        01  51800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003        33.93

        01  52800-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003        35.10

        55  53500-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     ACCT#077-0019114-003        77.49                              26,557.97

 

57220                       US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING&

       I-FEB2014-04         PROPERTY SCHEDULE NO.4           R    2/03/2014                                072898

        01  51200-7701      LEASE PURCHASE - PRINCIPAL    PROPERTY SCHEDULE NO     5,416.37

        01  51200-7703      LEASE PURCHASE - INTEREST     PROPERTY SCHEDULE NO       372.95                               5,789.32

 

57230                       OMNI HOTEL CORPUS CHRISTI TEXA

       I-201402035835       TRAPS EXPO -PARKS & RECRECATIO   R    2/03/2014                                072899

        01  52200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             TRAPS EXPO -PARKS &        957.95                                 957.95

 

57240                       FIDEL GARZA JR.

       I-201402035836       SOFTBALL OFFICIAL - PARKS        R    2/03/2014                                072900

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SOFTBALL OFFICIAL -         20.00                                  20.00

 

02268                       FRED BROUWEN

       I-201402045848       REIMBURSE-S. TX MAN.ASSOC,M.MA   R    2/05/2014                                072901

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      REIMBURSE-S. TX MAN.       186.60                                 186.60

 

04059                       DELTA SPECIALITIES SIGNS & SUP

       I-25978A             STREET SIGNS                     R    2/05/2014                                072902

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STREET SIGNS               150.00

       I-26134A             12X18 SIGN                       R    2/05/2014                                072902

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      12X18 SIGN                 184.00

       I-26187A             12X18 ALUM BLACK                 R    2/05/2014                                072902

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      12X18 ALUM BLACK            51.00                                 385.00

 



 3/18/2014  9:15 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      12

VENDOR SET: 01     CITY OF PHARR

BANK:       99     AP-POOLED CASH

DATE RANGE: 2/01/2014 THRU  2/28/2014

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

07010                       G & R GLASS & WINDOWS

       I-63687              G & R GLASS & WINDOWS            R    2/05/2014                                072903

        61  58700-8877-2    UTILITY ADMIN BLDG - CONSTRCTNG & R GLASS & WINDOW       985.00                                 985.00

 

24400                       JUAN G GUERRA

       I-201402045850       RIBBON CUTTING/PORT OF CORPUS    V    2/05/2014                                072904            60.00

 

24400                       JUAN G GUERRA

       M-CHECK              JUAN G GUERRA           VOIDED   V    2/05/2014                                072904            60.00

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40372927         FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT.                R    2/05/2014                                072905

        70  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/BRIDGE DEPT.          252.08                                 252.08

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40398761         FUEL/ADMINISTRATION              R    2/05/2014                                072906

        01  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/ADMINISTRATION        363.85                                 363.85

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40399430         FUEL/CDBG                        R    2/05/2014                                072907

        30  52600-6602      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/CDBG                  298.95                                 298.95

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40400652         PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.               R    2/05/2014                                072908

        01  51700-6601      GAS & OIL                     PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.          96.27                                  96.27

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40412322         FUEL/POLICE DEPT.                R    2/05/2014                                072909

        01  51200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/POLICE DEPT.       19,571.06                              19,571.06

 

34940                       CECILIA NAJERA

       I-201402045849       DPS ASSOCIATE TRAINER/PER DIEM   R    2/05/2014                                072910

        01  51200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             DPS ASSOCIATE TRAINE        60.00                                  60.00

 

39020                       SERGIO LOPEZ

       I-201402045852       EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH JAN.14     R    2/05/2014                                072911

        60  4-4664          MISCELLANEOUS                 EMPLOYEE OF THE MONT       100.00                                 100.00

 

47740                       DOLLY YBARRA

       I-201402045856       CASH ADVANCE-RODNEY ATKINS       R    2/05/2014                                072912

        20  2-2301          TICKETMASTER PROMOTER FUND    CASH ADVANCE-RODNEY      1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

47740                       DOLLY YBARRA

       I-201402045857       CASH ADVANCE RAUL DI BLASIO      R    2/05/2014                                072913

        20  2-2301          TICKETMASTER PROMOTER FUND    CASH ADVANCE RAUL DI     1,000.00                               1,000.00
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56990                       GUILLERMO AGUILAR

       I-201402045851       RIBBON CUTTING CEREMONY/CORPUS   R    2/05/2014                                072914

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             RIBBON CUTTING CEREM       233.35                                 233.35

 

57090                       LUIS A BAZAN

       I-201402045846       MILEAGE REIMBURSE-DEC13/JAN14    R    2/05/2014                                072915

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             MILEAGE REIMBURSE-DE       210.75                                 210.75

 

57090                       LUIS A BAZAN

       I-201402045847       REIMBURSE-MTG DAVID BAZAN        R    2/05/2014                                072916

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REIMBURSE-MTG DAVID         41.70                                  41.70

 

1                           FARIAS, BEATRIZ

       I-000201402055943    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072917

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            00-1510-12                  52.73                                  52.73

 

1                           GUTIERREZ, JESSICA

       I-000201402055944    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072918

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            02-1140-12                 139.36                                 139.36

 

1                           TELLEZ, YANIRA

       I-000201402055945    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072919

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            02-5675-11                  13.62                                  13.62

 

1                           GOMEZ, ESPERANZA

       I-000201402055946    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072920

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            04-1280-23                  85.48                                  85.48

 

1                           JAGUAR/LAND ROVER OF

       I-000201402055947    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072921

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            04-4110-03                  27.77                                  27.77

 

1                           ZUNIGA, SONIA

       I-000201402055948    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072922

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            05-0510-19                  15.55                                  15.55

 

1                           DE HOYOS JR, JOSE LU

       I-000201402055949    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072923

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            05-2860-21                  57.60                                  57.60

 

1                           PINELO, VANESSA E A

       I-000201402055950    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072924

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            06-1430-06                  56.85                                  56.85
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1                           CORONADO, JOEL

       I-000201402055951    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072925

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            06-2355-06                 124.35                                 124.35

 

1                           TORRES, JOANNA

       I-000201402055952    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072926

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            06-6540-02                  42.47                                  42.47

 

1                           ST. MARGARET MARY CH

       I-000201402055953    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072927

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            11-4920-02                  60.21                                  60.21

 

1                           KEYSTONE CONST

       I-000201402055954    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072928

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            12-0905-00                  37.87                                  37.87

 

1                           FLORES, JENNY

       I-000201402055955    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072929

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-2440-01                  76.02                                  76.02

 

1                           CASTELLANO, MELISSA

       I-000201402055956    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072930

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-3200-02                  76.66                                  76.66

 

1                           ACCEL PROPERTY MANAG

       I-000201402055957    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072931

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-3938-11                 120.15                                 120.15

 

1                           HERNANDEZ, GABINO

       I-000201402055958    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072932

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            16-4014-06                  75.44                                  75.44

 

1                           ELIZONDO, LETICIA

       I-000201402055959    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072933

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6256-06                  72.65                                  72.65

 

1                           HERNANDEZ, ELEAZAR M

       I-000201402055960    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072934

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            17-6548-10                  10.80                                  10.80

 

1                           VANNEST, MICHAEL

       I-000201402055961    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072935

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0312-05                  65.86                                  65.86
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1                           TOVAR, VICTORIA SALI

       I-000201402055962    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072936

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0356-05                 113.95                                 113.95

 

1                           LOPEZ, JOEL A

       I-000201402055963    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072937

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0440-04                  46.85                                  46.85

 

1                           MENDOZA BUILDERS

       I-000201402055964    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072938

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0874-00                   9.27                                   9.27

 

1                           RAMIREZ, KIMBERLY

       I-000201402055965    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072939

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-0912-03                  20.75                                  20.75

 

1                           ZUNIGA, ILIANA RENEE

       I-000201402055966    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072940

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            24-1014-02                   6.89                                   6.89

 

1                           BIG TRUCK

       I-000201402055967    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072941

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            26-0155-01                  89.17                                  89.17

 

1                           VILLANUEVA, SANDRA

       I-000201402055968    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072942

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            26-1045-02                  35.38                                  35.38

 

1                           GREAUX, THERESA L.

       I-000201402055969    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072943

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            26-7070-17                  98.44                                  98.44

 

1                           REMAX

       I-000201402055970    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072944

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            28-0940-05                 125.71                                 125.71

 

1                           DE HOYOS, JOSE

       I-000201402055971    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072945

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-5054-00                  99.31                                  99.31

 

1                           DE HOYOS, JOSE

       I-000201402055972    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072946

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-5058-00                  97.68                                  97.68
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1                           VAZQUEZ-GARCIA , MIR

       I-000201402055973    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072947

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            29-6770-14                  38.43                                  38.43

 

1                           ARANDA, NICHOLAS J

       I-000201402055974    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072948

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            31-2940-01                  51.21                                  51.21

 

1                           ESPONJAS DEVELOPMENT

       I-000201402055975    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072949

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            31-2960-02                  72.69                                  72.69

 

1                           RAMOS, DIONISIO D

       I-000201402055976    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072950

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            34-2025-03                  79.74                                  79.74

 

1                           FRONTERA HOMES

       I-000201402055977    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072951

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            34-2490-00                  66.29                                  66.29

 

1                           AMAYA VASQUEZ, LIZ A

       I-000201402055978    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072952

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-1880-11                  49.82                                  49.82

 

1                           PHAM, CAM VAN

       I-000201402055979    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072953

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7511-08                  97.48                                  97.48

 

1                           HERNANDEZ, ARMANDO H

       I-000201402055980    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072954

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7762-05                  26.98                                  26.98

 

1                           DIAZ, JENNETTE

       I-000201402055981    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072955

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-7766-07                  56.61                                  56.61

 

1                           FLORES, MARGARITA

       I-000201402055982    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072956

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8045-06                  89.66                                  89.66

 

1                           QUINTANILLA, ISMAEL

       I-000201402055983    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072957

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8063-02                  58.61                                  58.61
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1                           INNOVATION & QUALITY

       I-000201402055984    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072958

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8072-00                 124.76                                 124.76

 

1                           CUELLAR, FELIPE ANGE

       I-000201402055985    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072959

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8108-07                  17.52                                  17.52

 

1                           TREVINO, JORGE JR

       I-000201402055986    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072960

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8159-06                   3.06                                   3.06

 

1                           ARNOLD, TIMOTHY&MIRT

       I-000201402055987    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072961

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            37-8291-05                  41.59                                  41.59

 

1                           MARCUS PHIPPS REAL E

       I-000201402055988    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072962

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            39-0604-03                 150.00                                 150.00

 

1                           VASQUEZ, SAN JUANITA

       I-000201402055989    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072963

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-0750-09                 107.17                                 107.17

 

1                           MARTINEZ, ESTEBAN JR

       I-000201402055990    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072964

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-2260-05                   1.57                                   1.57

 

1                           CHAVANA, CORRINE

       I-000201402055991    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072965

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-2540-03                  56.82                                  56.82

 

1                           PONCE DECOSS, RENE E

       I-000201402055992    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072966

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-3970-05                  66.01                                  66.01

 

1                           MONTELONGO, ANDRES

       I-000201402055993    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072967

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-4490-01                  79.47                                  79.47

 

1                           GARCIA, CESAR F

       I-000201402055994    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072968

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            42-5680-01                  38.48                                  38.48
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1                           CUELLAR, ROSA MARIA

       I-000201402055995    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072969

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0444-01                  79.39                                  79.39

 

1                           RIOS, DOROTEO C

       I-000201402055996    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072970

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0466-01                  46.87                                  46.87

 

1                           MELCHOR, LIZA

       I-000201402055997    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072971

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0608-02                  76.17                                  76.17

 

1                           RIVERA, MARY JANE

       I-000201402055998    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072972

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0774-08                  60.36                                  60.36

 

1                           GUZMAN, EMILY ANN

       I-000201402055999    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072973

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0778-04                  75.32                                  75.32

 

1                           M.R.S.J. INVESTMENTS

       I-000201402056000    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072974

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-0814-01                  22.38                                  22.38

 

1                           GALILA, MORDECHAY

       I-000201402056001    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072975

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            43-1052-08                   2.64                                   2.64

 

1                           OVINGTON, NICHOLAS J

       I-000201402056002    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072976

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2085-06                 103.35                                 103.35

 

1                           GUAJARDO, NORMA

       I-000201402056003    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072977

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2215-06                  60.24                                  60.24

 

1                           PEREZ, MIGUEL A. JR

       I-000201402056004    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072978

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-2810-04                 126.43                                 126.43

 

1                           GARZA, JORGE A

       I-000201402056005    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072979

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3045-04                  50.41                                  50.41
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1                           CRUZ, LISA ANDRINA

       I-000201402056006    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072980

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3055-04                 111.71                                 111.71

 

1                           LIMAS, ADRIAN

       I-000201402056007    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072981

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            45-3120-07                 109.02                                 109.02

 

1                           GARZA, ROBERTO M

       I-000201402056008    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072982

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-0440-00                  50.19                                  50.19

 

1                           ACCENT THERAPY PROVI

       I-000201402056009    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072983

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-0720-01                 108.59                                 108.59

 

1                           GARZA, LEONEL

       I-000201402056010    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072984

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-0834-03                  41.85                                  41.85

 

1                           SOMOSO, DODGE D

       I-000201402056011    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072985

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1008-03                 125.06                                 125.06

 

1                           HERNANDEZ, RICARDO I

       I-000201402056012    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072986

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            46-1078-02                  58.83                                  58.83

 

1                           ARLIE, REINWALD E

       I-000201402056013    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072987

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            50-1690-02                  64.58                                  64.58

 

1                           MIRAZO, ALEJANDRO

       I-000201402056014    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072988

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            50-1930-04                  99.35                                  99.35

 

1                           HINOJOSA, SERGIO

       I-000201402056015    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072989

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            50-2605-01                  56.64                                  56.64

 

1                           ABBOTT, JERRY L

       I-000201402056016    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072990

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            50-3950-00                  66.08                                  66.08
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1                           PRUNEDA, NOE

       I-000201402056017    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072991

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            51-0246-08                   4.96                                   4.96

 

1                           ZAMORA, ROSA I

       I-000201402056018    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072992

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            60-1430-06                   3.46                                   3.46

 

1                           ESPINOZA, PEDRO

       I-000201402056019    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072993

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            61-0428-04                   8.02                                   8.02

 

1                           QUINTANILLA, RUBEN G

       I-000201402056020    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072994

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            63-0830-00                  63.79                                  63.79

 

1                           INTER NATIONAL BANK

       I-000201402056021    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072995

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            63-1700-02                 107.06                                 107.06

 

1                           GARZA, MAYRA N

       I-000201402056022    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072996

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            66-3210-00                  39.22                                  39.22

 

1                           HOOKS, DAVID

       I-000201402056023    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072997

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            66-3735-02                  97.20                                  97.20

 

1                           RIVERA FLORES, LUCIN

       I-000201402056024    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072998

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            67-1638-05                  74.69                                  74.69

 

1                           GARCIA, ARTURO

       I-000201402056025    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                072999

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            71-5045-00                  48.62                                  48.62

 

1                           RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL

       I-000201402056026    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                073000

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            73-0168-00                  68.86                                  68.86

 

1                           DAMIAN, CLAUDIA

       I-000201402056027    US REFUND                        R    2/05/2014                                073001

        60  2-2704          REFUND LIABILITIES            84-0646-06                 150.00                                 150.00
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51680                       AMERICAN EXPRESS

       I-201402056031       WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SERV.CONFEREN   R    2/06/2014                                073002

        01  53000-9924      CIVIL SERVICE EXPENSE         WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER       296.55

        01  51200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER       296.55

        60  57100-7106      FIN SVC FEES - REVENUE BONDS  WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER       753.00

        01  53000-9918      SANITATION PRIVITIZATION      WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER   150,025.28

        01  53000-9909      DEBRIS COLLECTION EXPENSE     WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER    49,592.90

        01  53000-9918      SANITATION PRIVITIZATION      WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER   150,491.99

        01  53000-9909      DEBRIS COLLECTION EXPENSE     WASTEMANG.,CIVIL SER    49,802.94                             401,259.21

 

14950                       CARLOS ARISPE

       I-201402056033       PER DIEM/ FIRE OFFICER II        R    2/06/2014                                073003

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             PER DIEM/ FIRE OFFIC       175.00                                 175.00

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40400651         FUEL/GOLF& PARKS REC.            R    2/06/2014                                073004

        01  52200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/GOLF& PARKS REC     3,477.19

        75  51000-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/GOLF& PARKS REC       923.09                               4,400.28

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40400653         FUEL/FIRE & IT DEPTS.            R    2/06/2014                                073005

        01  51800-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/FIRE & IT DEPTS       498.04

        01  51500-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/FIRE & IT DEPTS     4,893.82                               5,391.86

 

12150                       LOWES

       I-201402056035       VENDOR REFUND PEDC BY ERROR      R    2/06/2014                                073006

        86  4-4664          MISC. INCOME                  VENDOR REFUND PEDC B     6,245.16                               6,245.16

 

38900                       PHARR MUNICIPAL COURT

       I-201402066036       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         V    2/06/2014                                073007           129.74

 

38900                       PHARR MUNICIPAL COURT

       M-CHECK              PHARR MUNICIPAL COURT   VOIDED   V    2/06/2014                                073007           129.74

 

18258                       JAVIER RODRIGUEZ

       I-201402056030       CDBG DIRECTORS MEETING           V    2/06/2014                                073008             9.95

 

18258                       JAVIER RODRIGUEZ

       M-CHECK              JAVIER RODRIGUEZ        VOIDED   V    2/06/2014                                073008             9.95

 

20029                       TEEX

       I-201402056032       REGIS.FEE -  CARLOS ARISPE       R    2/06/2014                                073009

        01  51500-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGIS.FEE -  CARLOS        150.00                                 150.00
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48440                       TEXAS DESCON, L.P.

       I-16REV12            AQUATIC CENTER                   R    2/06/2014                                073010

        40  51000-8840-2    AQUATIC PARK - CONSTRUCTION   AQUATIC CENTER         238,869.42                             238,869.42

 

01387                       A & H PAINTING

       I-1435               DEMO OF OLD FENCE AROUND GENER   R    2/07/2014                                073011

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            DEMO OF OLD FENCE AR     6,500.00                               6,500.00

 

03046                       CENTRAL FENCE & SUPPLY

       I-49438              PIERCE THE VEIL EVENT            R    2/10/2014                                073012

        20  51000-5530-3    CONTRACT - EVENT EQ. RENTALS  PIERCE THE VEIL EVEN       240.00

       I-49973              FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH          R    2/10/2014                                073012

        20  51000-5530-3    CONTRACT - EVENT EQ. RENTALS  FIVE FINGER DEATH PU       500.00

       I-51074              ELY YOUNG BAND                   R    2/10/2014                                073012

        20  51000-5530-3    CONTRACT - EVENT EQ. RENTALS  ELY YOUNG BAND             442.50                               1,182.50

 

1                           ELIZABETH LOZANO

       I-201402076039       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073013

        01  4-4555          BUILDING PERMITS              ELIZABETH LOZANO:REF        30.00                                  30.00

 

1                           UNIVERSAL TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT

       I-201402076040       UNIVERSAL TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT:    R    2/10/2014                                073014

        01  4-4555          BUILDING PERMITS              UNIVERSAL TRUCKS & E        25.00                                  25.00

 

1                           ILIFONSO MONTOYA

       I-201402076041       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073015

        01  4-4555          BUILDING PERMITS              ILIFONSO MONTOYA:REF       140.00                                 140.00

 

1                           VIOLETA GONZALEZ

       I-201402076042       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073016

        01  4-4555          BUILDING PERMITS              VIOLETA GONZALEZ:REF        20.00                                  20.00

 

1                           ELIZABETH ROMERO

       I-201402076043       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073017

        01  4-4563          ELECTRICAL PERMITS            ELIZABETH ROMERO:REF        20.00                                  20.00

 

1                           LETICIA CAMBRAY

       I-201402076044       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073018

        01  4-4565          GARAGE SALE PERMITS           LETICIA CAMBRAY:REFU        10.00                                  10.00

 

1                           MIREYA RAMIREZ

       I-201402076045       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073019

        01  4-4567          HEALTH BUSINESS PERMITS       MIREYA RAMIREZ:REFUN        10.00                                  10.00
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1                           ELVIRA RAMOS

       I-201402076046       REFUND                           R    2/10/2014                                073020

        01  4-4555          BUILDING PERMITS              ELVIRA RAMOS:REFUND         20.00                                  20.00

 

10310                       MELHART MUSIC CENTER

       I-2491536            GENE WATSON EVENT 1/31/14        R    2/10/2014                                073021

        20  2-2301          TICKETMASTER PROMOTER FUND    GENE WATSON EVENT 1/     2,125.00                               2,125.00

 

13313                       FRANK MARIN

       I-201402076054       2014 TRAPS EXPO 2/18-2/21/14     V    2/10/2014                                073022            40.00

 

13313                       FRANK MARIN

       M-CHECK              FRANK MARIN             VOIDED   V    2/10/2014                                073022            40.00

 

24670                       BROWNSVILLE PUBLIC UTILITIES

       I-201402106062       CONTRACT WATER EXP. 12/27/14     V    2/10/2014                                073023        78,000.00

 

24670                       BROWNSVILLE PUBLIC UTILITIES

       M-CHECK              BROWNSVILLE PUBLIC UTILIVOIDED   V    2/10/2014                                073023        78,000.00

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40400654         FUEL/PLANNIG DEPT.               R    2/10/2014                                073024

        01  52700-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PLANNIG DEPT.       2,226.70                               2,226.70

 

34900                       JOSHUA YBARRA

       I-201402076053       CROSSFIT - LEVEL I COURSE        R    2/10/2014                                073025

        01  51200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             CROSSFIT - LEVEL I C       641.97                                 641.97

 

36090                       USGA CLUB MEMBERSHIP

       I-201402076047       ANNUAL DUES                      R    2/10/2014                                073026

        75  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           ANNUAL DUES                110.00                                 110.00

 

41110                       MIGUEL YERENA

       I-201402076052       PER DIEM - CROSSFIT LEVEL I      R    2/10/2014                                073027

        01  51200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             PER DIEM - CROSSFIT        225.00                                 225.00

 

46730                       NATIONAL CONCESSIONS SERVICES

       I-201402076048       EQUIPMENT REIMBURSE-3RD PYMT     R    2/10/2014                                073028

        20  2-2001          ACCOUNTS PAYABLE              EQUIPMENT REIMBURSE-    10,000.00                              10,000.00

 

47350                       DIANA CRUZ

       I-201402076049       2014 TRAPS EXPO-PER DIEM         R    2/10/2014                                073029

        01  52200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             2014 TRAPS EXPO-PER         75.00                                  75.00
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50480                       SERGIO ALANIS

       I-201402076051       2014 TRAPS EXPO - PER DIEM       R    2/10/2014                                073030

        01  52200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             2014 TRAPS EXPO - PE        75.00                                  75.00

 

54090                       ADAM DIAZ

       I-201402076050       2014 TRAPS EXPO - PER DIEM       R    2/10/2014                                073031

        01  52200-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             2014 TRAPS EXPO - PE        75.00                                  75.00

 

02268                       FRED BROUWEN

       I-201402106064       MEETING EXPENSES 2/5/14          R    2/10/2014                                073032

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MEETING EXPENSES 2/5        98.48                                  98.48

 

10310                       MELHART MUSIC CENTER

       I-2477999            MUSIC RENTAL FEES PAL EVENT      R    2/10/2014                                073033

        20  4-4664          MISCELLANEOUS INCOME          MUSIC RENTAL FEES PA       500.00                                 500.00

 

42810                       LETISIA GUAJARDO

       I-201402106065       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    2/10/2014                                073034

        01  51400-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       110.81

        01  51400-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               PETTY CASH REIMBURSE        18.93                                 129.74

 

55530                       S&GE LLC

       I-14506              HIGH SERVICE BOOSTER PUMP        R    2/10/2014                                073035

        60  58700-9913      ENGINEERING & ARCHITECT       HIGH SERVICE BOOSTER    11,119.40

       I-14514              WATER MANAGEMENT APPLICATION     R    2/10/2014                                073035

        60  58700-9913      ENGINEERING & ARCHITECT       WATER MANAGEMENT APP     1,530.00                              12,649.40

 

57420                       RIVERSIDE CLUB LLC

       I-201402106066       CLOSEOUT GENE WATSON EVENT       R    2/10/2014                                073036

        20  2-2301          TICKETMASTER PROMOTER FUND    CLOSEOUT GENE WATSON    22,606.79                              22,606.79

 

57430                       TCEQ

       I-201402106067       APPL. FEE - ENVIRO LAB. ACCRED   R    2/10/2014                                073037

        60  58400-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           APPL. FEE - ENVIRO L     1,265.00                               1,265.00

 

01354                       AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATI

       I-7000757862         MEMBERSHIP D.GARZA&H.DELEON      R    2/11/2014                                073038

        60  58400-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           MEMBERSHIP D.GARZA&H       382.00                                 382.00

 

02268                       FRED BROUWEN

       I-201402116071       REIMBURSMENT-3 TON MINI SPLIT    R    2/11/2014                                073039

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          REIMBURSMENT-3 TON M       350.00                                 350.00
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14830                       TCEQ

       I-201402116073       APPL.FEE FOR A.ORTIZ-BACKFLOW    R    2/11/2014                                073040

        60  58600-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           APPL.FEE FOR A.ORTIZ       111.00                                 111.00

 

18660                       KC ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES

       I-6844               2014 HUBPHEST AWARDS             R    2/11/2014                                073041

        25  2-1610          ESCROW - PHARR HUB FESTIVAL   2014 HUBPHEST AWARDS       354.95                                 354.95

 

21125                       UPPER VALLEY MAIL SERV.

       I-JAN2014            POSTAGE SERVICES JAN2014         R    2/11/2014                                073042

        01  51000-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN        63.18

        01  51100-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN       815.72

        01  51200-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN       326.81

        01  51400-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN       325.87

        01  51700-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN         0.92

        01  52700-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN       106.73

        01  52800-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN         5.71

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    POSTAGE SERVICES JAN       111.11

        30  52600-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN        17.18

        60  58200-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN        20.99

        60  58400-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN         0.46

        86  51000-2202      POSTAGE                       POSTAGE SERVICES JAN        15.54                               1,810.22

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40400650         FUEL/PUBLIC UTILITIES            R    2/11/2014                                073044

        60  58200-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUBLIC UTILITIE       754.33

        60  58300-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUBLIC UTILITIE     7,218.89

        60  58400-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUBLIC UTILITIE       937.58

        60  58600-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/PUBLIC UTILITIE     1,412.84                              10,323.64

 

28980                       FUELMAN

       I-NP40414055         FUEL/ENGINEERING DEPT.           R    2/11/2014                                073045

        01  52800-6601      GAS & OIL                     FUEL/ENGINEERING DEP       173.37                                 173.37

 

40130                       LORENZO REYNA

       I-201402116072       REIMBURSEMENT-TCEQ CLAS C WAST   R    2/11/2014                                073046

        60  58400-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           REIMBURSEMENT-TCEQ C       111.00                                 111.00

 

54490                       MYRA LEDEZMA

       I-201402116069       PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT         R    2/11/2014                                073047

        75  51000-2218      SNACK BAR SUPPLIES            PETTY CASH REIMBURSE       249.11                                 249.11

 

56160                       U S CONSOLIDATED HEALTH EXCHAN

       I-FEB2014            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.2014         R    2/11/2014                                073048

        01  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        79.48

        01  51100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       100.64

        01  51200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.     1,252.95

        01  51400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        39.91
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56160                       U S CONSOLIDATED HEALTCONT

       I-FEB2014            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.2014         R    2/11/2014                                073048

        01  51500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       599.34

        01  51600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        48.34

        01  51700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       362.71

        01  51800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        61.87

        01  52000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       118.85

        01  52200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       174.30

        01  52500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        30.60

        01  52700-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       149.76

        01  52800-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        28.83

        20  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        33.15

        60  58100-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        92.45

        60  58200-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        86.48

        60  58300-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       161.73

        60  58400-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       107.77

        55  53500-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        45.43

        70  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       137.30

        30  52600-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        28.64

        75  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.       122.71

        86  51000-1106      HOSPITAL INSURANCE            CONSULTANT FEES FEB.        33.93                               3,897.17

 

57440                       GEORGE GARRETT

       I-201402116068       2014 HUBPHEST                    R    2/11/2014                                073051

        25  2-1610          ESCROW - PHARR HUB FESTIVAL   2014 HUBPHEST              800.00                                 800.00

 

57470                       WATER ENVIRONMENT FEDERATION M

       I-201402116074       MEMBERSHIP - HERIBERTO DELEON    R    2/11/2014                                073052

        60  58400-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           MEMBERSHIP - HERIBER       201.00                                 201.00

 

01247                       A & D PHONE SERVICES,INC.

       I-521702012014       ANSERING SERVICE,JAN&FEB.14      R    2/12/2014                                073053

        01  51200-5501      COMMUNICATIONS                ANSERING SERVICE,JAN        70.00                                  70.00

 

53700                       ELIA D.ACOSTA

       I-0000332            OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073054

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            330.00

       I-000327             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073054

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            785.00

       I-000331             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073054

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            310.00                               1,425.00

 

54360                       ACME PARTNERSHIP, LP

       I-24879              MNTHLY BILLBOARD RENTAL          R    2/12/2014                                073055

        20  51100-5502      ADVERTISING                   MNTHLY BILLBOARD REN     1,300.00                               1,300.00
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01037                       ACTION DISTRIBUTING CO.

       I-287329             ICE MAKER W/ICE                  R    2/12/2014                                073056

        01  52200-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  ICE MAKER W/ICE          3,395.00                               3,395.00

 

01060                       ADVANCE PUBLISHING COMPANY

       I-122113             CHRISTMAS AD                     R    2/12/2014                                073057

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   CHRISTMAS AD               820.00

       I-1231131            CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR AD            R    2/12/2014                                073057

        01  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR A       180.00

       I-1231132            ADS                              R    2/12/2014                                073057

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT ADS                        209.00

       I-1231133            ADS                              R    2/12/2014                                073057

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT ADS                        587.00

       I-12312013           DEC.4,11,18 - PHARR EVENT CNTR   R    2/12/2014                                073057

        20  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   DEC.4,11,18 - PHARR        360.00

       I-4420               NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING         R    2/12/2014                                073057

        01  52700-5502      ADVERTISING                   NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEA        82.88

       I-4444               LEGAL NOTICE                     R    2/12/2014                                073057

        01  52700-5502      ADVERTISING                   LEGAL NOTICE                58.50                               2,297.38

 

50910                       AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES

       I-993529             16MM FILM STG,1/14-12/14         R    2/12/2014                                073059

        01  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      16MM FILM STG,1/14-1        35.83                                  35.83

 

30050                       AGENCY 405 TX DEPT OF PUBLIC S

       I-CRS201303010468    SECURE SITE CCH NAME SEARCH      R    2/12/2014                                073060

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           SECURE SITE CCH NAME         7.00

       I-CRS201312029842    SECURE SITE CCH NAME SEARCH      R    2/12/2014                                073060

        01  51100-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           SECURE SITE CCH NAME         6.00                                  13.00

 

01237                       AGUIRRE & PATTERSON,INC.

       I-70169              RESTRICTED APPRAISAL             R    2/12/2014                                073061

        01  53000-9912      APPRAISAL FEE                 RESTRICTED APPRAISAL       500.00                                 500.00

 

41400                       AIR NETWORKS INC

       I-1213               CONSULTING 1/1 - 1/17/14         R    2/12/2014                                073062

        01  51800-5530-21   CONTRACT SERV - NETWK/SECURITYCONSULTING 1/1 - 1/1     2,337.50

       I-1215               CONSULTING 1/18 - 1/31/14        R    2/12/2014                                073062

        01  51800-5530-20   CONTRACT SERV - WEB/INTERNET  CONSULTING 1/18 - 1/     7,222.50                               9,560.00

 

22130                       AIRGAS USA LLC

       I-9023899806         CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073063

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                   98.34                                  98.34
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19080                       INDUSTRIAL DISTRIBUTION GROUP

       I-16040290-00        GLOVES,SAW BLADES                R    2/12/2014                                073064

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      GLOVES,SAW BLADES          128.85

       I-16041161-00        INDUSTRIAL CENTER CUT CUT        R    2/12/2014                                073064

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      INDUSTRIAL CENTER CU       114.16

       I-16041269-00        MESH VEST, HAND SANITIZER        R    2/12/2014                                073064

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MESH VEST, HAND SANI       259.71

       I-16041481-00        ANGLE 1X1X3/16X20 FT,PILO        R    2/12/2014                                073064

        60  58400-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ANGLE 1X1X3/16X20 FT        83.00

       I-16041630-00        GLOVES,DRAIN SPADE,PONY D        R    2/12/2014                                073064

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      GLOVES,DRAIN SPADE,P       377.46

       I-16041799-00        TBNG 4INX4INX1/4INX20FT          R    2/12/2014                                073064

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          TBNG 4INX4INX1/4INX2       427.80                               1,390.98

 

01314                       ALERT-ALL CORPORATIONS

       I-214010074          SLAP BRACELET,GLOW STICKS        R    2/12/2014                                073065

        01  51500-2214      FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIES      SLAP BRACELET,GLOW S       322.50                                 322.50

 

01207                       ALFA LAVAL ASHBROOK SIMON HARL

       I-129797             PUMP BOOSTER                     R    2/12/2014                                073066

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PUMP BOOSTER             2,994.38                               2,994.38

 

57310                       AM CONSERVATION GROUP, INC.

       I-T00001959          MIL FLOW METER                   R    2/12/2014                                073067

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MIL FLOW METER           1,298.00                               1,298.00

 

28030                       AMAZON

       I-021091032315       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             44.77

       I-060031180968       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             31.95

       I-060033473045       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             51.97

       I-065795446733       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BOOKS, AV'S, TP            101.95

       I-095447912917       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             19.86

       I-123002787285       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             45.16

       I-123009130798       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             16.98

       I-127330796691       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           BOOKS, AV'S, TP             60.69

       I-127331793160       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           BOOKS, AV'S, TP             60.70

       I-130290581861       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             27.98

       I-131496414488       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068
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28030                       AMAZON                CONT

       I-131496414488       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             17.99

       I-140326659338       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               BOOKS, AV'S, TP             27.99

       I-188973692421       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           BOOKS, AV'S, TP            108.47

       I-232001465742       BOOKS, AV'S, TP                  R    2/12/2014                                073068

        01  52000-5522      AUDIO VISUAL MATERIAL         BOOKS, AV'S, TP             10.48                                 626.94

 

55690                       AMER SIGN

       I-02511159           DECALS                           R    2/12/2014                                073071

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               DECALS                     234.00

       I-02511160           DECALS                           R    2/12/2014                                073071

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               DECALS                      70.00                                 304.00

 

30230                       AMSTERDAM

       I-3788177            LASER POINTER PEN,CALENDA        R    2/12/2014                                073072

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   LASER POINTER PEN,CA       163.54

       I-3818069            CALENDARS                        R    2/12/2014                                073072

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   CALENDARS                1,334.81                               1,498.35

 

01252                       ANA-LAB CORP

       I-R030618            RAW/TREATED WATER SAMPLES        R    2/12/2014                                073073

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          RAW/TREATED WATER SA        66.00                                  66.00

 

010347                      ARNETT MARKETING, LLC

       I-5884               C7 BLUE BULB,TRANSPARENT         R    2/12/2014                                073074

        01  53000-9925-1    CHRISTMAS LIGHTS/DECORATIONS  C7 BLUE BULB,TRANSPA        87.27

       I-5910               150 LIGHT CLEAR MINI-LIGHT STR   R    2/12/2014                                073074

        01  53000-9925-1    CHRISTMAS LIGHTS/DECORATIONS  150 LIGHT CLEAR MINI       825.52                                 912.79

 

14460                       ASG SECURITY

       I-23646790           EQUIPMENT, SERVICE LABOR         R    2/12/2014                                073075

        01  51200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          EQUIPMENT, SERVICE L       232.80

       I-23913699           EQUIPMENT, SERVICE LABOR         R    2/12/2014                                073075

        01  51200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          EQUIPMENT, SERVICE L       300.00                                 532.80

 

01047                       AT & T

       I-01092014           LONG DISTANCE                    R    2/12/2014                                073076

        01  51800-5501-20   LOCAL / LD PHONE SERVICES     LONG DISTANCE               64.08                                  64.08

 

15310                       AT & T

       I-12192013           MONTHLY PHONE BILL               R    2/12/2014                                073077

        01  51800-5501-20   LOCAL / LD PHONE SERVICES     MONTHLY PHONE BILL       6,919.64                               6,919.64
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41890                       AT & T

       I-5410JAN14          MONTHLY PHONE BILL               R    2/12/2014                                073078

        01  51800-5501-20   LOCAL / LD PHONE SERVICES     MONTHLY PHONE BILL          58.85                                  58.85

 

45060                       AT & T

       I-011814             U-VERSE INTERNET/PASTDUE         R    2/12/2014                                073079

        01  51800-5501-21   INTERNET DATA / WAN SERVICES  U-VERSE INTERNET/PAS       121.94                                 121.94

 

19306                       AT & T LONG DISTANCE

       I-01042014           LONG DISTANCE SERVICE            R    2/12/2014                                073080

        01  51800-5501-20   LOCAL / LD PHONE SERVICES     LONG DISTANCE SERVIC        97.39                                  97.39

 

31510                       AUTOZONE

       I-1393562031         AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073081

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         130.00                                 130.00

 

38660                       B & H PHOTO VIDEO

       I-79280379           AZDEN UHF COMBO SYSTEM           R    2/12/2014                                073082

        01  51800-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      AZDEN UHF COMBO SYST       843.58

       I-79687408           PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKE        R    2/12/2014                                073082

        20  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PORTABLE BLUETOOTH S       569.85                               1,413.43

 

57380                       MARY BAIN

       I-102                BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073083

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       50.00                                  50.00

 

32190                       BATTERIES PLUS

       I-354-103077-01      7.5V NIMH                        R    2/12/2014                                073084

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      7.5V NIMH                  629.90

       I-354-148000         12V LEAD                         R    2/12/2014                                073084

        01  51200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          12V LEAD                   105.90                                 735.80

 

02074                       BELL WATER WELL SERVICE

       I-14-1385            DRILL NEW WATER WELL             R    2/12/2014                                073085

        60  58300-8806      SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS           DRILL NEW Water well    22,000.00                              22,000.00

 

02114                       BEN E. KEITH FOODS

       I-73204080           BAKING SODA,KVINEGAR,LIME        R    2/12/2014                                073086

        60  58600-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BAKING SODA,KVINEGAR     1,727.82

       I-73208859           LIMES,VENEGAR,BAKING SODA        R    2/12/2014                                073086

        60  58600-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LIMES,VENEGAR,BAKING     1,792.08

       I-73212080           LIMES,VINEGAR, BAKING SOD        R    2/12/2014                                073086

        60  58600-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LIMES,VINEGAR, BAKIN     1,090.49                               4,610.39
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51260                       BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE AC

       I-1525021            MY BOOK FOR MAC,GOPRO CHEST MO   R    2/12/2014                                073087

        01  51800-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  MY BOOK FOR MAC,GOPR       501.82                                 501.82

 

54180                       BIO OPS LLC

       I-14-1338            SERVICE FEE ON DISPOSAL          R    2/12/2014                                073088

        01  51200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SERVICE FEE ON DISPO        30.00                                  30.00

 

51410                       BLASTCO TEXAS, INC

       I-8                  REHAB/PAINT LBJ ELEVATED WATER   R    2/12/2014                                073089

        61  58700-8868-2    REHAB LBJ WTR TOWER - CONSTRUCREHAB/PAINT LBJ ELEV   279,870.00                             279,870.00

 

02167                       BOGGUS MOTOR SALES

       I-629120             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073090

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         889.94

       I-c70662             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073090

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            150.93                               1,040.87

 

02193                       BOYS&GIRLS CLUB OF PHARR

       I-DEC2013            DEC2013                          R    2/12/2014                                073091

        01  53000-9935      BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB           DEC2013                  4,166.67                               4,166.67

 

02193                       BOYS&GIRLS CLUB OF PHARR

       I-JAN2014            JAN.2014                         R    2/12/2014                                073092

        01  53000-9935      BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB           JAN.2014                 4,166.67                               4,166.67

 

02127                       BRIDGESTONE GOLF, INC.

       I-1002189732         LARGE GLOVES                     R    2/12/2014                                073093

        75  51000-2219      PRO SHOP RE-SALE ITEMS        LARGE GLOVES                42.00                                  42.00

 

02198                       BRODART COMPANY

       I-338133             BOOK TAPE, BOOK POCKET           R    2/12/2014                                073094

        01  52000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               BOOK TAPE, BOOK POCK       223.16                                 223.16

 

02021                       BSN SPORTS INC

       I-95818872           MOUNTS,ANCHORS                   R    2/12/2014                                073095

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MOUNTS,ANCHORS             781.85

       I-95847133           HOME PLATE                       R    2/12/2014                                073095

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      HOME PLATE                 393.57

       I-95851417           BASE,SCOREBOOK,LINE UP CA        R    2/12/2014                                073095

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BASE,SCOREBOOK,LINE        219.57                               1,394.99

 

28950                       BUFFALO BUSINESS PRODUCTS

       I-0227444-001        FILE JACKET, LABELS              R    2/12/2014                                073096

        01  51400-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               FILE JACKET, LABELS         44.76

       I-0227581-001        FILE JACKET, LABELS              R    2/12/2014                                073096

        01  51400-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               FILE JACKET, LABELS        327.76                                 372.52
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02230                       CBS

       I-06-+471673         AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073097

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         531.12

       I-06471577           PRESSURE WASHER                  R    2/12/2014                                073097

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PRESSURE WASHER            894.30

       I-06472009           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073097

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         102.17

       I-06472024           50LB ABSORBENT                   R    2/12/2014                                073097

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      50LB ABSORBENT              94.90

       I-06472301           FLASHLIGHT,SOLENOID,GLUE         R    2/12/2014                                073097

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FLASHLIGHT,SOLENOID,       209.48                               1,831.97

 

54230                       BUSH SUPPLY COMPANY

       I-1946-412325        CODING TAPE,VIN CDE T,           R    2/12/2014                                073098

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          CODING TAPE,VIN CDE        895.31                                 895.31

 

03304                       C&M AIR COOLED ENGINE,INC

       I-13114              SERV CHG                         R    2/12/2014                                073099

        01  52200-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               SERV CHG                   166.01                                 166.01

 

03012                       CAR CHECK

       I-37617              STATE INSPECTION                 R    2/12/2014                                073100

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               STATE INSPECTION            14.50                                  14.50

 

06132                       CAREERTRACK

       I-MOYA               REGISTRATION                     R    2/12/2014                                073101

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGISTRATION                49.00                                  49.00

 

24780                       CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES INC.

       I-20697200           TABLE THROW,SET UP CHARGE        R    2/12/2014                                073102

        01  51500-2214      FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIES      TABLE THROW,SET UP C       880.92                                 880.92

 

03017                       CASCO INDUSTRIES INC.

       I-136979-A           HELMETS                          R    2/12/2014                                073103

        01  51500-1117      PROTECTIVE CLOTHING           HELMETS                  4,000.00                               4,000.00

 

03046                       CENTRAL FENCE & SUPPLY

       I-51308              INSTALL NEW &LIFT WOOD FENCE     R    2/12/2014                                073104

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      INSTALL NEW &LIFT WO       469.00                                 469.00

 

03049                       CENTRAL PLUMBING & ELECTRIC SU

       I-S1668861.001       UTILITY GLOVES,PVC CEMENT        R    2/12/2014                                073105

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      UTILITY GLOVES,PVC C       101.37

       I-S1672479.001       O-RING                           R    2/12/2014                                073105

        01  52000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           O-RING                       2.69

       I-S1672559.001       PVC, COUPLING                    R    2/12/2014                                073105

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PVC, COUPLING                7.71

       I-s1670986.001       PVC COUPLING,PVC BALL            R    2/12/2014                                073105
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03049                       CENTRAL PLUMBING & ELECONT

       I-s1670986.001       PVC COUPLING,PVC BALL            R    2/12/2014                                073105

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PVC COUPLING,PVC BAL         7.18

       I-s1671462.001       MECH LUG, 250V FUSE,SINGL        R    2/12/2014                                073105

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MECH LUG, 250V FUSE,        88.66

       I-s1681750.001       THREAD TAPE,BRASS NIPPLE,        R    2/12/2014                                073105

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      THREAD TAPE,BRASS NI        94.79                                 302.40

 

03070                       CERTIFIED LABORATORIES

       I-1380084            FOOD GREASE PREMALUBE            R    2/12/2014                                073106

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          FOOD GREASE PREMALUB       278.00                                 278.00

 

53360                       CHAPA AIR LLC

       I-001118             AC TRANE MINISPLIT,CONDEN        R    2/12/2014                                073107

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          AC TRANE MINISPLIT,C     1,670.00                               1,670.00

 

03087                       CHARLES CLARK CHEVROLET COMPAN

       I-529486             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073108

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             49.95                                  49.95

 

03394                       CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF

       I-S-1470             SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM              R    2/12/2014                                073109

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM        469.00

       I-S-1476             SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM              R    2/12/2014                                073109

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM        550.00                               1,019.00

 

57390                       CI TECHNOLGOIES INC.

       I-4513               SOFTWARE                         R    2/12/2014                                073110

        01  51200-2220      NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & SUPPLIES  SOFTWARE                 9,000.00                               9,000.00

 

03369                       CINTAS CORPORATION #538

       I-538488324          DUST MOP,STRIPE SWIPE TOWEL      R    2/12/2014                                073111

        01  51200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUST MOP,STRIPE SWIP        18.95

       I-538489688          48" DUST MOP                     R    2/12/2014                                073111

        01  52200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           48" DUST MOP                27.50

       I-538489801          DUST MOP,TOWELS                  R    2/12/2014                                073111

        01  51200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUST MOP,TOWELS             25.20

       I-538491137          DUST MOP                         R    2/12/2014                                073111

        01  52200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUST MOP                    27.50

       I-538491249          DUST MOP,TERRY TOWELS            R    2/12/2014                                073111

        01  51200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           DUST MOP,TERRY TOWEL        25.20                                 124.35

 

43680                       MARTHA CLOW

       I-474499             SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAMS             R    2/12/2014                                073112

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAMS       429.00                                 429.00
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22077                       COCA COLA ENTERPRISES

       I-3651311007         COKES, SPRITE, DR.PEPPER         R    2/12/2014                                073113

        75  51000-2218      SNACK BAR SUPPLIES            COKES, SPRITE, DR.PE       907.44                                 907.44

 

56730                       CORE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

       I-233233             OVERAGE CHARGE 12/17-1/16        R    2/12/2014                                073114

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         OVERAGE CHARGE 12/17        67.68                                  67.68

 

46190                       CAPITAL ONE COMMERCIAL

       I-002160             FRUIT/SWEETS                     R    2/12/2014                                073115

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT FRUIT/SWEETS                59.12

       I-012374             TRASHBAGS,LYSOL,WATER            R    2/12/2014                                073115

        01  51200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           TRASHBAGS,LYSOL,WATE       551.51

       I-041354             WATER, DAWN DISH SOAP            R    2/12/2014                                073115

        01  51400-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               WATER, DAWN DISH SOA        23.85

       I-041888             COKES,DAWN,BATTERIES,            R    2/12/2014                                073115

        70  51000-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           COKES,DAWN,BATTERIES       429.65

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      COKES,DAWN,BATTERIES       593.98

       I-054559             LED TREE,ORNAMENTS,WRAP          R    2/12/2014                                073115

        20  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LED TREE,ORNAMENTS,W       535.53

       I-068830             COFFEE/CREAM,/SUGAR              R    2/12/2014                                073115

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      COFFEE/CREAM,/SUGAR        115.17

       I-070588             EGGS/ BREAD/BACON ECT...         R    2/12/2014                                073115

        75  51000-2218      SNACK BAR SUPPLIES            EGGS/ BREAD/BACON EC       765.35

       I-074757             COKES/WATER/COFFEE               R    2/12/2014                                073115

        01  52000-2219      COFFEE SHOP SUPPLIES          COKES/WATER/COFFEE         469.81

        25  2-2010          ESCROW- LIBRARY DONATIONS     COKES/WATER/COFFEE       1,179.98                               4,723.95

 

57340                       COSTUME SPECIALISTS

       I-SH2192             PICKUP/SHIPMENT OF CLIFFO        R    2/12/2014                                073117

        01  52000-5536      LIBRARY PROGRAMMING           PICKUP/SHIPMENT OF C        60.00                                  60.00

 

57330                       COYOTE ARMS, LLC

       I-12014              MARKING ROUNDS                   R    2/12/2014                                073118

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       MARKING ROUNDS           1,150.00                               1,150.00

 

42470                       JOSE ANGEL ALVAREZ CUELLAR

       I-258982             INSTALL MINISPLIT                R    2/12/2014                                073119

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          INSTALL MINISPLIT          500.00                                 500.00

 

03355                       CULLIGAN WATER OF RGV

       I-90136100           SOLAR SALT 50#                   R    2/12/2014                                073120

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SOLAR SALT 50#              90.20                                  90.20
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04143                       D & F INDUSTRIES INC.

       I-51076              SERVICE CALL TO CHECK A/C        R    2/12/2014                                073121

        01  51200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SERVICE CALL TO CHEC        85.00                                  85.00

 

17470                       DAHILL INDUSTRIES

       I-163789             MTHLY B2C BLACK METER            R    2/12/2014                                073122

        01  51200-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      MTHLY B2C BLACK METE       556.00

       I-165065             MTHLY B2C B/W MAINT BASE         R    2/12/2014                                073122

        01  51700-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      MTHLY B2C B/W MAINT         59.00

       I-168384             MTHLY PRINT MGT BASE             R    2/12/2014                                073122

        01  51100-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         MTHLY PRINT MGT BASE        21.00                                 636.00

 

20470                       DE ALBA BAKERY

       I-242014(DATE)       SWEET BREAD,CUPS,PLATES          R    2/12/2014                                073123

        01  51200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SWEET BREAD,CUPS,PLA        73.78                                  73.78

 

04087                       DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

       C-3839552-00         LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS              R    2/12/2014                                073124

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS        493.45CR

       I-3838783-00         LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS              R    2/12/2014                                073124

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS      2,100.00

       I-3839549-00         LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS              R    2/12/2014                                073124

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS        387.20

       I-3839553-00         LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS              R    2/12/2014                                073124

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LIGHTS--COBRA HEADS        226.20                               2,219.95

 

04096                       DELTA AIR CONDITIONING

       I-16206              118 S CAGE                       R    2/12/2014                                073125

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            118 S CAGE                 110.00                                 110.00

 

04059                       DELTA SPECIALITIES SIGNS & SUP

       I-26337              STREET NAMES FOR OCS AREA        R    2/12/2014                                073126

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STREET NAMES FOR OCS     1,840.00

       I-26350              STOP REFACE                      R    2/12/2014                                073126

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STOP REFACE                 43.50                               1,883.50

 

04111                       DENTON, NAVARRO,ROCHA BERNAL H

       I-19395              HR MATTERS                       R    2/12/2014                                073127

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     HR MATTERS                 643.96

       I-19398              P.D. SPECIAL COUNSEL             R    2/12/2014                                073127

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     P.D. SPECIAL COUNSEL     1,140.42

       I-19401              M.MATA MATTER                    R    2/12/2014                                073127

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     M.MATA MATTER               25.50

       I-19402              TPIA REQUEST                     R    2/12/2014                                073127

        01  53000-9905      LEGAL FEE                     TPIA REQUEST             2,352.31                               4,162.19
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52400                       DIGITAL

       I-81085              OVERAGE CHARGE                   R    2/12/2014                                073128

        01  51100-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         OVERAGE CHARGE             229.80                                 229.80

 

04165                       DIRECTV

       I-22187909209        3000 N CAGE-PHARR EVENT CENTER   R    2/12/2014                                073129

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          3000 N CAGE-PHARR EV       100.92

       I-22333005827        801 E SAM HOUSTON                R    2/12/2014                                073129

        60  58300-5507      UTILITIES                     801 E SAM HOUSTON           21.99                                 122.91

 

04050                       DPC INDUSTRIES INC.

       I-777000149-14       CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073130

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                2,700.00                               2,700.00

 

37050                       ECOMARKETING SOLUTIONS

       I-7924               CRAYONS                          R    2/12/2014                                073131

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT CRAYONS                    293.86                                 293.86

 

57350                       ENCORE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

       I-2096               CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073132

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                1,144.00                               1,144.00

 

05130                       ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

       I-900001434771       TIME & DISTANCE                  R    2/12/2014                                073133

        01  51200-4402      OTHER EQUIPMENT RENTALS       TIME & DISTANCE          1,244.10

       I-900001434996       TIME & DISTANCE                  R    2/12/2014                                073133

        01  51200-4402      OTHER EQUIPMENT RENTALS       TIME & DISTANCE            850.00

       I-900001435177       TIME & DISTANCE                  R    2/12/2014                                073133

        01  51200-4402      OTHER EQUIPMENT RENTALS       TIME & DISTANCE            991.10                               3,085.20

 

05060                       ERNIE'S SERVICE

       I-24801              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073134

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             86.61

       I-24818              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073134

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            215.94                                 302.55

 

05247                       ESPARZA'S TRANSMISSIONS INC.

       I-406                OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073135

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            275.00

       I-411654             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073135

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            335.00                                 610.00

 

05266                       EWING

       I-7460410            MARK PAINT, WHITE PAINT          R    2/12/2014                                073136

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MARK PAINT, WHITE PA       168.55

       I-7489268            DUCT TAPE,PVC M ADAPT,           R    2/12/2014                                073136

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      DUCT TAPE,PVC M ADAP       323.75

       I-7504280            VALVE BOX, COUPLINGS             R    2/12/2014                                073136
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05266                       EWING                 CONT

       I-7504280            VALVE BOX, COUPLINGS             R    2/12/2014                                073136

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      VALVE BOX, COUPLINGS       103.53

       I-7508904            UF WIRES                         R    2/12/2014                                073136

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      UF WIRES                    60.48                                 656.31

 

26610                       FACTORY STORE, LLC

       I-138205             UNIFORMS                         R    2/12/2014                                073137

        01  51200-1110      UNIFORMS                      UNIFORMS                   961.15                                 961.15

 

06147                       FAST SIGNS

       I-78426              ACRYLIC VINYL SIGN               R    2/12/2014                                073138

        01  51800-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACRYLIC VINYL SIGN         596.16                                 596.16

 

53060                       FASTSERV SUPPLY

       I-4925744            AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073139

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           FLAT WASHER,NYL INSE        59.62

       I-4929275            AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073139

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           FLAT WASHER,NYL INSE         4.92

       I-4929374            AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073139

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           FLAT WASHER,NYL INSE         2.14

       I-4936014            FLAT WASHER,ANCHOR KIT           R    2/12/2014                                073139

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FLAT WASHER,ANCHOR K       256.27                                 322.95

 

06055                       FEDEX

       I-252855501          FEDEX                            R    2/12/2014                                073140

        01  51500-2202      POSTAGE                       FEDEX                       53.14

        01  51800-2202      POSTAGE                       FEDEX                       10.07

       I-252924241          FEDEX                            R    2/12/2014                                073140

        70  51000-2202      POSTAGE                       FEDEX                       33.74                                  96.95

 

12580                       FERRARA APPARATUS INC

       I-0000W63861         SERVICES/REPAIRS-ENG.34          R    2/12/2014                                073141

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               SERVICES/REPAIRS-ENG       190.00                                 190.00

 

41510                       FERRELLGAS

       I-1080737762         PROPANE                          R    2/12/2014                                073142

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     PROPANE                     32.47

       I-1080917662         PROPANE                          R    2/12/2014                                073142

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     PROPANE                     34.41                                  66.88

 

06154                       FIRST SOUTHWEST COMPANY

       I-140                1ST QRT 2014 MANAGEMENT FEES     R    2/12/2014                                073143

        01  51100-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          1ST QRT 2014 MANAGEM       973.65                                 973.65
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06176                       FLORERIA LA AMISTAD

       I-12214              WIRE,PICKS,CELOPHANE             R    2/12/2014                                073144

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      WIRE,PICKS,CELOPHANE       119.85                                 119.85

 

06109                       FORT BEND SERVICES INC.

       I-0186804            PUMP                             R    2/12/2014                                073145

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          PUMP                     1,172.00

       I-0186917            CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073145

        60  58400-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                3,426.45                               4,598.45

 

06126                       FRED PRYOR SEMINARS

       I-CANTU              REGISTRATION                     R    2/12/2014                                073146

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGISTRATION               199.00

       I-KARLA              REGISTRATION                     R    2/12/2014                                073146

        01  51100-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             REGISTRATION               199.00                                 398.00

 

06053                       FRED'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC

       I-15721              MATERIAL, LABOR                  R    2/12/2014                                073147

        60  58400-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          MATERIAL, LABOR          1,632.00                               1,632.00

 

06106                       FULL SERVICE AUTO PARTS

       I-4-4965455          AUTO PARTS REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073148

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS REPAIRS         100.40                                 100.40

 

07010                       G & R GLASS & WINDOWS

       I-63679              PAIR OF DOORS                    R    2/12/2014                                073149

        25  2-1420          ESCROW - BLDG SECURITY FEE    PAIR OF DOORS            2,500.00

       I-63689              WINDOW REMOVAL/REPLACE           R    2/12/2014                                073149

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            WINDOW REMOVAL/REPLA     2,950.00                               5,450.00

 

07027                       GALLS/QUARTERMASTER

       I-BC0051227          EMERGENCY BLANKET                R    2/12/2014                                073150

        01  51200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      EMERGENCY BLANKET           85.00                                  85.00

 

07030                       GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPP

       I-3807074-0          PAPER,FOAM SHEETS                R    2/12/2014                                073151

        01  52000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PAPER,FOAM SHEETS          177.83

       I-3809994-0          ENVELOPES,PEFORATED PAPER        R    2/12/2014                                073151

        60  58100-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               ENVELOPES,PEFORATED      1,498.75

       I-3810544-0          ENVELOPES,PEFORATED PAPER        R    2/12/2014                                073151

        60  58100-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               ENVELOPES,PEFORATED      1,516.35                               3,192.93

 

17580                       GEMAIRE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC

       I-G46138             STRAP,NYLON TIE                  R    2/12/2014                                073152

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STRAP,NYLON TIE            102.77                                 102.77
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02045                       CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS US LLC

       I-90621738           CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073153

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                4,720.74

       I-90622688           CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073153

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                3,729.30                               8,450.04

 

40420                       GET FILTERED INC

       I-48162              RENTAL ON WATER FILTRATION       R    2/12/2014                                073154

        01  51000-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

        01  51100-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00

        01  52700-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         RENTAL ON WATER FILT        40.00                                 160.00

 

11200                       GLAZER - VALLEY BEVERAGE

       I-9002361867         BEER FOR RE-SALE                 R    2/12/2014                                073155

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEER FOR RE-SALE           347.40

       I-9002394297         BEER FOR RE-SALE                 R    2/12/2014                                073155

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEER FOR RE-SALE            59.31

       I-9002465886         BEER FOR RE-SALE                 R    2/12/2014                                073155

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEER FOR RE-SALE           350.25                                 756.96

 

07165                       GLICK TWINS

       I-597123             EARMUFF,NECKBAND                 R    2/12/2014                                073156

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       EARMUFF,NECKBAND           311.30                                 311.30

 

47510                       GOLF CART CROSSING

       I-3136               CHARGER CORD RXV                 R    2/12/2014                                073157

        75  51000-3302      EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE         CHARGER CORD RXV         1,218.69                               1,218.69

 

07074                       OSCAR R. GONZALEZ, CPA & ASSOC

       I-14894              AUDIT FYE 9/30/13                R    2/12/2014                                073158

        01  53000-9906      AUDIT FEE                     AUDIT FYE 9/30/13        6,240.00

        60  58700-9906      AUDIT FEE                     AUDIT FYE 9/30/13        3,480.00

        70  51000-5528      AUDIT & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AUDIT FYE 9/30/13        1,320.00

        75  51000-5528      AUDIT & PROF. SERVICES        AUDIT FYE 9/30/13          960.00

       I-14895              SPECIAL AGREED-UPON PROCEDURES   R    2/12/2014                                073158

        01  51800-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SPECIAL AGREED-UPON      3,000.00                              15,000.00

 

52650                       THE GRAFIX EXPRESS

       I-660                CUSTOM VEHICLE DECAL             R    2/12/2014                                073159

        01  51800-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               CUSTOM VEHICLE DECAL        40.00                                  40.00

 

23007                       GRAINGER

       I-9294647111         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G       275.00

       I-9294699054         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G       161.00

       I-9294804449         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160
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23007                       GRAINGER              CONT

       I-9294804449         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G     4,927.45

       I-9299262031         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G     1,440.20

       I-9301039252         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G     1,057.40

       I-9311872767         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G     1,133.70

       I-9312863187         FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G     2,520.65

       I-9320041446A        FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,GLOVES        R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FLASHLIGHTS,FLARES,G     3,755.04

       I-9342841161         FLUORESCENT LAMP                 R    2/12/2014                                073160

        01  52000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          FLUORESCENT LAMP            67.68

       I-9353861447         TIME RELAY                       R    2/12/2014                                073160

        60  58400-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      TIME RELAY                 515.65                              15,853.77

 

49670                       GRUPO COMUNICACION Y MEDIOS S.

       I-531                ADVERTISING AD                   R    2/12/2014                                073162

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   ADVERTISING AD           2,582.69                               2,582.69

 

07193                       LORENZA GUERRERO

       I-550045             SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM              R    2/12/2014                                073163

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM        406.00

       I-690322             SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM              R    2/12/2014                                073163

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM        450.00

       I-712049             SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM              R    2/12/2014                                073163

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM        450.00                               1,306.00

 

07069                       GULF COAST PAPER CO.

       I-699420             BATTERIES,PALMOLIVE,             R    2/12/2014                                073164

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BATTERIES,PALMOLIVE,       892.51                                 892.51

 

07230                       GUTHRIE'S LOCKSMITH & BICYCLE

       I-65894              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073165

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             45.00                                  45.00

 

08020                       HACH

       I-8670211            CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073166

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  206.27

       I-8672045            CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073166

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  587.70

       I-8678529            CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073166

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  179.90                                 973.87
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35340                       HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS

       I-630802             POWER STRIP,WRENCH,PLIERS        R    2/12/2014                                073167

        60  58600-2203      SMALL TOOLS                   POWER STRIP,WRENCH,P       500.01                                 500.01

 

21104                       HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD.

       C-B978508A           ANG KEY, PE TUBING, CPLG         R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ANG KEY, PE TUBING,         30.00CR

       I-B936037            ADJUSTING RING                   R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ADJUSTING RING           1,200.00

       I-B958132            ANGLE VALVE,BRASS TEE            R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ANGLE VALVE,BRASS TE       880.57

       I-B978508            ANG KEY, PE TUBING, CPLG         R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ANG KEY, PE TUBING,      1,996.01

       I-B983401            STEEL PROBE ROD,CEMENT           R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STEEL PROBE ROD,CEME       939.74

       I-B986996            CONCRETE GRADE RING              R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CONCRETE GRADE RING        222.00

       I-B995094            VALVE BOX,KEY METER              R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      VALVE BOX,KEY METER      1,950.02

       I-C006405            RUBBER MTR WASHER,WRENCH         R    2/12/2014                                073168

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RUBBER MTR WASHER,WR       249.20                               7,407.54

 

08009                       HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES - DEPT.

       I-031968             COKES,CHIPS,CREAMER              R    2/12/2014                                073170

        25  2-1230          ESCROW - PD CRIME PREVENTION  COKES,CHIPS,CREAMER        100.87

       I-031977             COKES,CHIPS,CREAMER              R    2/12/2014                                073170

        25  2-1230          ESCROW - PD CRIME PREVENTION  COKES,CHIPS,CREAMER         16.78

       I-780763             WHITE THIN SANDWICH,FULL SHEET   R    2/12/2014                                073170

        01  53000-9908      EMPLOYEES BENEFIT             WHITE THIN SANDWICH,       131.92                                 249.57

 

55610                       EDELIA R. HERNANDEZ

       I-097                PUBLICITY                        R    2/12/2014                                073171

        70  51000-5503      TRAINING & TRAVEL             PUBLICITY                  600.00                                 600.00

 

08100                       HIDALGO COUNTY IRRIGATION DIST

       I-990001232          # OF GALS.191088.80              R    2/12/2014                                073172

        60  58700-9914      RAW WATER COST - COUNTY       # OF GALS.191088.80     30,058.27                              30,058.27

 

10049                       JAVIER HINOJOSA ENGINEERING

       I-14016              PHARR PRODUCE DISTRICT S/D       R    2/12/2014                                073173

        40  51000-8810-1    PRODUCE PARK - ENGINEERING    PHARR PRODUCE DISTRI     8,152.50

       I-14017              PHARR PRODUCE DISTRICT           R    2/12/2014                                073173

        40  51000-8810-1    PRODUCE PARK - ENGINEERING    PHARR PRODUCE DISTRI     6,277.50                              14,430.00
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08169                       HOLLIS RUTLEDGE & ASSOC.

       I-1901               01/18/14-2/17/14                 R    2/12/2014                                073174

        01  53000-9904      LOBBYING FEES                 01/18/14-2/17/14         3,000.00

        70  51000-9904      LOBBYING FEES                 01/18/14-2/17/14         3,000.00                               6,000.00

 

08150                       HOLLON OIL COMPANY

       I-196234             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073175

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS       1,257.70                               1,257.70

 

08006                       HOLT CAT

       I-WIEC0034079        LABOR ONLY                       R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LABOR ONLY                  17.20

       I-WIEC0034083        LABOR                            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          LABOR                       17.20

       I-WIEC0035187        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          GENERATOR MAINTENANC       565.47

       I-WIEC0035265        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            GENERATOR MAINTENANC       309.10

       I-WIEC0035266        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          GENERATOR MAINTENANC       305.00

       I-WIEC0035267        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          GENERATOR MAINTENANC       305.00

       I-WIEC0035268        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          GENERATOR MAINTENANC       305.00

       I-WIEC0035269        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  51500-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          GENERATOR MAINTENANC       305.00

       I-WIEC0035270        GENERATOR MAINTENANCE            R    2/12/2014                                073176

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            GENERATOR MAINTENANC       305.00                               2,433.97

 

08118                       THE HOME DEPOT CRC

       I-0506-286239        CEMENT,SPADE,SCREWS              R    2/12/2014                                073178

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          CEMENT,SPADE,SCREWS        774.14

       I-5581217            CONE CUP,WATER COOLER            R    2/12/2014                                073178

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CONE CUP,WATER COOLE        68.83

       I-8091942            M ADAPT,FITTING,ELBOW            R    2/12/2014                                073178

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      M ADAPT,FITTING,ELBO        57.51                                 900.48

 

09027                       IDEXX LABORATORIES, INC.

       I-274899555          CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073179

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                1,001.85

       I-274899556          CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073179

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                  178.90                               1,180.75
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09140                       INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES

       I-76529740           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073180

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       17.97

       I-76537834           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073180

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       17.84

       I-76537835           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073180

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      221.50

       I-76592691           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073180

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       14.15

       I-76600092           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073180

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                        9.55                                 281.01

 

50990                       INIGUEZ ATHLETIC ADVERTISING &

       I-2215               RETAINER-50% DOWN PAYMENT        R    2/12/2014                                073181

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          RETAINER-50% DOWN PA     2,897.20                               2,897.20

 

09116                       INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL, IN

       I-INV0386669         STORM SHELTERS BOOK              R    2/12/2014                                073182

        01  52700-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           STORM SHELTERS BOOK         31.50                                  31.50

 

18185                       INTERSTATE BILLING SERV.

       I-2368791            SERVICE CALL                     R    2/12/2014                                073183

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               SERVICE CALL               250.00                                 250.00

 

10020                       JOE DANIELS TIRE CO., INC

       I-98938              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073184

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            378.00                                 378.00

 

10030                       JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - PHARR

       I-230393             WATER FILTER,TOOL BAG,SCA        R    2/12/2014                                073185

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      WATER FILTER,TOOL BA       277.23

       I-230543             MOTOR KIT,A/C DRAIN SUCKE        R    2/12/2014                                073185

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MOTOR KIT,A/C DRAIN         50.00                                 327.23

 

19850                       KEEP TEXAS BEAUTIFUL

       I-2014               ANNUAL AFFILIATE FEE             R    2/12/2014                                073186

        25  2-1721          ESCROW - RECYCLING CTR EDUCAT ANNUAL FEE                 100.00                                 100.00

 

12141                       L & F DISTRIBUTORS

       I-84835263           ULTRA                            R    2/12/2014                                073187

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              ULTRA                      138.90

       I-85005783           BEER                             R    2/12/2014                                073187

        75  51000-2217      BEER FOR RE-SALE              BEER                       462.99                                 601.89
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12142                       LAS MARGARITAS RESTAURANT #1

       I-751090             MEALS MEETING                    R    2/12/2014                                073188

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MEALS MEETING               96.72

       I-751631             MEALS MEETING                    R    2/12/2014                                073188

        70  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MEALS MEETING               27.27                                 123.99

 

12056                       LASERLUX

       I-00085724           COMP TONER                       R    2/12/2014                                073189

        01  51200-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               COMP TONER                 218.00

       I-00085975           TONERS                           R    2/12/2014                                073189

        01  51200-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               TONERS                     556.00                                 774.00

 

23420                       THE LIFEGUARD STORE, INC.

       I-INV181549          LIFEGUARD UNIFORMS               R    2/12/2014                                073190

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      LIFEGUARD UNIFORMS         559.75                                 559.75

 

03030                       LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMP

       I-578                DELINQUENT TAX - DEC.2013        R    2/12/2014                                073191

        01  2-2099          TAX ATTORNEY PAYABLE          DELINQUENT TAX - DEC    11,085.56                              11,085.56

 

12247                       LONE STAR SHREDDING DOCUMENT S

       I-1909907            1900 S CAGE BLVD                 R    2/12/2014                                073192

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          1900 S CAGE BLVD           185.00                                 185.00

 

12212                       JOEL GAITAN

       I-1146               INSTALL/RE-WIRE LIGHTING         R    2/12/2014                                073193

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               INSTALL/RE-WIRE LIGH       240.00

       I-1147               OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073193

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS             59.00

       I-1148               INSTALL/RE-WIRE LIGHTING         R    2/12/2014                                073193

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               INSTALL/RE-WIRE LIGH       220.00

       I-1149               INSTALL/RE-WIRE LIGHTING         R    2/12/2014                                073193

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               INSTALL/RE-WIRE LIGH       420.00                                 939.00

 

12017                       LOWER RIO GRANDE VALLEY DEVELO

       I-1302014(DATE)      2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES             R    2/12/2014                                073194

        01  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES    13,368.00                              13,368.00

 

12150                       LOWES

       I-02747              SENSOR,WINGNUT,TESTER            R    2/12/2014                                073195

        60  58400-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      SENSOR,WINGNUT,TESTE       152.07

       I-10069              PLASTIC ELBOW,POLY,WATTS         R    2/12/2014                                073195

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PLASTIC ELBOW,POLY,W        69.68

       I-10840              HEAVY DUTY TOTE,GE 2.0           R    2/12/2014                                073195

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      HEAVY DUTY TOTE,GE 2       163.38                                 385.13
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13160                       M.A.E. POWER EQUIPMENT

       I-468930             CUTTER BLADE,BELT,STT PUMP DRI   R    2/12/2014                                073196

        75  51000-3302      EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE         CUTTER BLADE,BELT,ST       203.97

       I-473518             INT.CHARGE                       R    2/12/2014                                073196

        75  51000-3302      EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE         INT.CHARGE                   3.06

       I-477068             OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073196

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS            353.84

       I-477120             BELT,PUMP DRIVE,LABOR            R    2/12/2014                                073196

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BELT,PUMP DRIVE,LABO        99.00

       I-477121             BELT,PUMP DRIVE,LABOR            R    2/12/2014                                073196

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BELT,PUMP DRIVE,LABO        20.00

       I-477122             BELT,PUMP DRIVE,LABOR            R    2/12/2014                                073196

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          BELT,PUMP DRIVE,LABO        20.00

       I-478020             INT CHARGE                       R    2/12/2014                                073196

        75  51000-3302      EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE         INT CHARGE                   3.06                                 702.93

 

13030                       MADE-RITE JANITOR SUPPLY

       I-703609             URINAL SCREEN,TOILET TISS        R    2/12/2014                                073198

        01  51500-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           URINAL SCREEN,TOILET       150.00

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            URINAL SCREEN,TOILET     1,833.84

       I-703700             URINAL SCREEN,GLOVES             R    2/12/2014                                073198

        01  52200-2206      JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           URINAL SCREEN,GLOVES       863.44                               2,847.28

 

13033                       MAGIC VALLEY ELECTRIC

       I-021314             ELECTRIC BILL                    R    2/12/2014                                073199

        01  51200-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL              123.82

        70  51000-5507      UTILITIES                     ELECTRIC BILL              952.80

        01  53000-9925      STREET LIGHTS                 ELECTRIC BILL              487.06                               1,563.68

 

46040                       JOSE MALDONADO

       I-876656             STEEL BRACKET                    R    2/12/2014                                073200

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               STEEL BRACKET              480.00

       I-876658             CAGE FOR BACKFLOW                R    2/12/2014                                073200

        01  52200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          CAGE FOR BACKFLOW          380.00                                 860.00

 

52150                       MARK OF XCELLENCE COLLISION SE

       I-332                SANSDOWN AND PAINT               R    2/12/2014                                073201

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           SANSDOWN AND PAIN        2,314.34                               2,314.34

 

27100                       MARLIN LEASE SERVICING

       I-12207414           WATER TREATMENT SYSTEM           R    2/12/2014                                073202

        70  51000-4401      OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTALS      WATER TREATMENT SYST        75.00

        01  51500-4401      OFFICE EQUIP. RENTALS         WATER TREATMENT SYST       225.00                                 300.00
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13055                       MATT'S CASH & CARRY

       I-01-175382-00       CONCRETE MIX                     R    2/12/2014                                073203

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CONCRETE MIX               138.18                                 138.18

 

13221                       MB GRAPHICS

       I-5019               ENVELOPES                        R    2/12/2014                                073204

        01  4-4574          FALSE ALARM FEES - POLICE DEPTENVELOPES                  385.00                                 385.00

 

13076                       MCCOY'S

       C-3320581            PIPE WRENCH,KEY KWIKSET          R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PIPE WRENCH,KEY KWIK         0.70CR

       I-3320139            RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,BLOCK        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,        22.76

       I-3320229            BAR CLAMP                        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BAR CLAMP                   61.72

       I-3320407            RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,BLOCK        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,        16.50

       I-3320417            RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,BLOCK        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,        14.21

       I-3320426            PUSH BROOM,SHOVEL,KWIKSET        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PUSH BROOM,SHOVEL,KW       200.82

       I-3320464            PEX PIPE WHITE                   R    2/12/2014                                073205

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PEX PIPE WHITE              13.26

       I-3320572            PIPE WRENCH,KEY KWIKSET          R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      PIPE WRENCH,KEY KWIK        46.63

       I-3320677            RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,BLOCK        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,         4.22

       I-3320705            RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,BLOCK        R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      RAKE,PAIL,CABLE TIE,        50.77

       I-3320786            STAKES                           R    2/12/2014                                073205

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      STAKES                     108.60

       I-3320796            SOCKET SET,HEX BOLT,FLAT         R    2/12/2014                                073205

        20  51000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          SOCKET SET,HEX BOLT,        58.27

       I-3320820            VACANCY SENSOR                   R    2/12/2014                                073205

        60  58400-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      VACANCY SENSOR             153.56

       I-3320889            COIL CHAIN,OPEN HOOK,BIT         R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      COIL CHAIN,OPEN HOOK        18.92

       I-3321150            TREATED PINE,LAG SCREW           R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      TREATED PINE,LAG SCR       241.08

       I-3321152            PLAY SAND,CONCRETE MIX           R    2/12/2014                                073205

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      POLY SAND,CONCRETE P       396.32

       I-332123             DOOR CLOSER,SPADE TERM           R    2/12/2014                                073205

        01  51700-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          DOOR CLOSER,SPADE TE        72.69                               1,479.63
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45400                       MILLIMAN

       I-01072014           4TH QUARTER 2013/SERVICES        R    2/12/2014                                073208

        01  51100-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          4TH QUARTER 2013/SER       625.00                                 625.00

 

42530                       MISSION HOSPITAL

       I-V00100755716       SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM              R    2/12/2014                                073209

        01  51200-2216      OTHER POLICE SUPPLIES         SEXUAL ASSAULT EXAM        615.00                                 615.00

 

57370                       JORGE SERGIO TABOADA MORON

       I-1997               50% PAYMENT FOR AERIAL PI        R    2/12/2014                                073210

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   50% PAYMENT FOR AERI     5,105.00                               5,105.00

 

51800                       MUNICIPAL FIRE APPARATUS SPECI

       I-317B               WATER HOSE REPAIR                R    2/12/2014                                073211

        01  51500-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               WATER HOSE REPAIR          450.00                                 450.00

 

25430                       MUNICIPAL PUMP & CONTROL INC

       I-2739               SERVICE CALL-NEW FILTER          R    2/12/2014                                073212

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SERVICE CALL-NEW FIL       220.00                                 220.00

 

40930                       MYGOV LLC

       I-103939             USER LICENSES,IVR TOOL,PERMITS   V    2/12/2014                                073213

       I-103947             PUBLIC WORKS                     V    2/12/2014                                073213         4,100.00

 

40930                       MYGOV LLC

       M-CHECK              MYGOV LLC               VOIDED   V    2/12/2014                                073213         4,100.00

 

14009                       N.B.D.S. VALHALA

       I-791658             BATTERIES                        R    2/12/2014                                073214

        75  51000-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      BATTERIES                1,439.40                               1,439.40

 

14015                       NASCO

       I-12202013(DATE)     1/2 PAGE BRIDGE AD               R    2/12/2014                                073215

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   1/2 PAGE BRIDGE AD       1,500.00                               1,500.00

 

14067                       NATIONAL PEN CORPORATION

       I-107166699          METAL PENS                       R    2/12/2014                                073216

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   2014 1/2 PAGE BRIDGE        75.65

       I-107166751          METAL PENS                       R    2/12/2014                                073216

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   2014 1/2 PAGE BRIDGE        75.65

       I-107166752          METAL PENS                       R    2/12/2014                                073216

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   2014 1/2 PAGE BRIDGE        64.01                                 215.31
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57400                       NCBFAA

       I-INV-0023186        MEMBERSHIP DUES 2014             R    2/12/2014                                073217

        70  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           MEMBERSHIP DUES            731.15                                 731.15

 

43450                       MERCEDES GUILLEN

       I-975                POSTERS                          R    2/12/2014                                073218

        25  2-1230          ESCROW - PD CRIME PREVENTION  POSTERS                    105.00

       I-987                BOOKS OF 50 SHEETS NUMBERING     R    2/12/2014                                073218

        01  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               BOOKS OF 50 SHEETS N       220.00                                 325.00

 

54820                       NOVA HEALTHCARE PA

       I-MC1213XCIT9389     NON-DOT SCREEN POST              R    2/12/2014                                073219

        01  51600-1113      EMP. MEDICAL EXAM             NON-DOT SCREEN POST         34.00                                  34.00

 

15067                       O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC

       I-0539-202615        URETHANE, CAULK GUN              R    2/12/2014                                073220

        60  58200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      URETHANE, CAULK GUN         76.19

       I-0539-202741        URETHANE                         R    2/12/2014                                073220

        60  58400-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      URETHANE                    32.10

       I-0539-203290        JUMPSTARTER                      R    2/12/2014                                073220

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               JUMPSTARTER                139.99

       I-0539-203304        AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073220

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS       1,079.74

       I-0539-204753        ABSORBENT                        R    2/12/2014                                073220

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ABSORBENT                  125.80

       I-0539-204954        AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073220

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         767.52

       I-0539-205073        ABSORBENT                        R    2/12/2014                                073220

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      ABSORBENT                  144.67                               2,366.01

 

57270                       OAKSTONE WELLNESS

       I-588736             2014 YR GOOD HEALTH CALENDAR     R    2/12/2014                                073222

        01  51100-5502      ADVERTISING                   2014 YR GOOD HEALTH      1,355.00                               1,355.00

 

41450                       OASIS IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE

       I-2388               MOWING OF WEEDY LOTS             R    2/12/2014                                073223

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    MOWING OF WEEDY LOTS     2,599.00

       I-2389               MOWING OF WEEDY LOTS             R    2/12/2014                                073223

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    MOWING OF WEEDY LOTS     1,440.00

       I-2390               MOWING OF WEEDY LOTS             R    2/12/2014                                073223

        25  2-2710          DEF REV - P&Z LOT CLEANING    MOWING OF WEEDY LOTS       927.50

       I-2391               GROUNDS MAINTENANCE              R    2/12/2014                                073223

        01  52200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          GROUNDS MAINTENANCE      2,550.13                               7,516.63
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13860                       OFFICE DEPOT

       I-694612276001       CARD READER, TONER               R    2/12/2014                                073224

        01  51200-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               CARD READER, TONER         295.98

       I-694613140001       CARD READER, TONER               R    2/12/2014                                073224

        01  51200-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               CARD READER, TONER          89.98

       I-694613141001       CARD READER, TONER               R    2/12/2014                                073224

        01  51200-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               CARD READER, TONER         479.70                                 865.66

 

40370                       ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY

       I-661710498-01       CRAYONS,SHARPENER                R    2/12/2014                                073225

        60  58300-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CRAYONS,SHARPENER        1,130.85                               1,130.85

 

47870                       ALBERTO ORTIZ

       I-1023               INSTALLED TWIST LOCK RECE        R    2/12/2014                                073226

        70  51000-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          INSTALLED TWIST LOCK       650.00                                 650.00

 

33460                       OSBURN ASSOCIATES INC.

       I-208333             MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL         R    2/12/2014                                073227

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MATERIALS FOR MECHAN     2,287.50

       I-208366             MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL         R    2/12/2014                                073227

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MATERIALS FOR MECHAN     1,365.00

       I-209041             MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL         R    2/12/2014                                073227

        01  51700-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      MATERIALS FOR MECHAN    10,016.70                              13,669.20

 

22095                       PALM VALLEY ANIMAL CENTER

       I-2013-250           ANIMALS REC'D FROM PHARR ACO'S   R    2/12/2014                                073228

        01  51700-5510      ANIMAL CONTROL                ANIMALS REC'D FROM P    22,750.00                              22,750.00

 

16065                       THE PENWORTHY COMPANY

       I-262838             BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073229

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                    1,846.05                               1,846.05

 

22000                       THE PERFECT 10

       I-4657               CAPS AND BEANIES                 R    2/12/2014                                073230

        01  51200-1110      UNIFORMS                      CAPS AND BEANIES           816.00                                 816.00

 

29850                       PETSMART #0197

       I-10370197101        DOG FOOD,LEG BONE,               R    2/12/2014                                073231

        01  51200-5514      K-9 OPERATION                 DOG FOOD,LEG BONE,         671.85                                 671.85

 

49590                       POINT BLANK

       I-01212014(DATE)     FIREARM CLEANING EQUIPMEN        R    2/12/2014                                073232

        01  51200-2204      SPECIAL POLICE SUPPLIES       FIREARM CLEANING EQU       120.18                                 120.18
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10003                       POWERPLAN

       C-P15697             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073233

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         130.06CR

       I-P15634             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073233

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS       1,072.58

       I-P15655             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073233

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         184.31

       I-P15681             AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS               R    2/12/2014                                073233

        55  53500-6603      CITY GARAGE REPAIRS           AUTO PARTS-REPAIRS         258.29

       I-P15723             HYD. BREAKER                     R    2/12/2014                                073233

        24  51700-8804      OTHER EQUIPMENT               HYD. BREAKER             8,750.00

       I-P43383             REPAIR SONIC SENSOR              R    2/12/2014                                073233

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE REPAIR SONIC SENSOR      3,428.98                              13,564.10

 

53610                       5CA-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC.

       I-48346794           NITROGEN,OXYGEN                  R    2/12/2014                                073234

        60  58200-2207      CHEMICALS                     NITROGEN,OXYGEN            219.80

       I-48396948           CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073234

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                   16.00

       I-48419344           CUT TIP, OXYGEN, KEY RING        R    2/12/2014                                073234

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CUT TIP, OXYGEN, KEY        88.72

       I-48419345           CUT TIP, OXYGEN, KEY RING        R    2/12/2014                                073234

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      CUT TIP, OXYGEN, KEY       160.77                                 485.29

 

16227                       PRINTEX EXPRESS

       I-4211               SHIRTS                           R    2/12/2014                                073235

        20  51000-1110      UNIFORMS                      SHIRTS                     128.00                                 128.00

 

45280                       RONALDO MUNOZ

       I-01152014           PRE-EMPLOYMENT/POLYGRAPHS        R    2/12/2014                                073236

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          PRE-EMPLOYMENT/POLYG     2,000.00

       I-01212014           POLYGRAPHS/PRE-EMPLOYMENT        R    2/12/2014                                073236

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          POLYGRAPHS/PRE-EMPLO       250.00                               2,250.00

 

17050                       QUILL CORPORATION

       I-8322284            BLACK CARTRIDGE                  R    2/12/2014                                073237

        01  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               CLACK CARTRIDGE            102.49                                 102.49

 

18026                       RABA-KISTNER

       I-R024582            COMMERCIAL PARK                  R    2/12/2014                                073238

        40  51000-8810-1    PRODUCE PARK - ENGINEERING    COMMERCIAL PARK            700.00                                 700.00

 

52090                       PEDRO L ALVARADO

       I-12714              OUTSIDE REPAIRS                  R    2/12/2014                                073239

        55  53500-6605      OUTSIDE REPAIRS - CITY GARAGE OUTSIDE REPAIRS              7.00                                   7.00
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24790                       RANDOM HOUSE, INC.

       I-1089001487         BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073240

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       78.75

       I-1089053587         BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073240

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       45.00                                 123.75

 

36790                       RAY'S BUSINESS PRODUCTS

       I-046301             COPY PAPER,CALENDAR,BINDE        R    2/12/2014                                073241

        75  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               COPY PAPER,CALENDAR,       998.61

       I-046321             COPY PAPER,CALENDAR,BINDE        R    2/12/2014                                073241

        75  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               COPY PAPER,CALENDAR,       345.29

       I-210227             STAMPS                           R    2/12/2014                                073241

        01  51100-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               STAMPS                      12.13

       I-211849             COPY PAPER,CALENDAR,BINDE        R    2/12/2014                                073241

        75  51000-2201      OFFICE SUPPLIES               COPY PAPER,CALENDAR,       340.51                               1,696.54

 

18277                       RAYMUNDO TOBIAS

       I-668                LAWN SERVICES                    R    2/12/2014                                073242

        01  52000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          LAWN SERVICES              150.00                                 150.00

 

18146                       RDJ SPECIALTIES, INC.

       I-068726             TOTE BAG ADVERTISING             R    2/12/2014                                073243

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   TOTE BAG ADVERTISING       638.50

       I-069163             SLEEK PENS                       R    2/12/2014                                073243

        70  51000-5502      ADVERTISING                   SLEEK PENS                 597.15                               1,235.65

 

50140                       READYMEN STAFFING SERVICES LLC

       I-5771               SERVICES                         R    2/12/2014                                073244

        75  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          SERVICES                   432.00                                 432.00

 

18059                       RECORDED BOOKS

       I-74863408           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073245

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      339.60

       I-74864544           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073245

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      297.00

       I-74864817           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073245

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      527.60

       I-74865944           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073245

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       63.00

       I-74866638           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073245

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                      247.44

       I-74867954           BOOKS                            R    2/12/2014                                073245

        01  52000-8812      BOOKS                         BOOKS                       56.90                               1,531.54
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57320                       REM ARMATURE WORKS, LLC

       I-14005              SERVICE CALL FOR PUMP            R    2/12/2014                                073246

        60  58200-3301      BUILDING & EQUIPMENT          SERVICE CALL FOR PUM       375.00                                 375.00

 

18056                       REYES TARP & TENT REPAIR & SAL

       I-12365              REPLACEMENT TARP                 R    2/12/2014                                073247

        01  51200-6604      OUTSIDE REPAIRS               REPLACEMENT TARP           495.00                                 495.00

 

18253                       RIO ELEVATOR COMPANY INC.

       I-14-059             118 S CAGE BLVD                  R    2/12/2014                                073248

        01  53000-9929      CITY HALL EXPENSES            118 S CAGE BLVD            882.94

       I-14-101             JAN.2014 SERVICE                 R    2/12/2014                                073248

        01  51200-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          JAN.2014 SERVICE           275.34                               1,158.28

 

48450                       RIO GRANDE VALLEY COMMUNICATIO

       I-1114               PART TIME SUBSCRIPTIONS          R    2/12/2014                                073249

        01  51800-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          PART TIME SUBSCRIPTI     3,840.00                               3,840.00

 

18209                       RIO GRANDE VALLEY PARTNERSHIP

       I-3665               MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT            R    2/12/2014                                073250

        01  51000-5505      DUES & PUBLICATIONS           MEMBERSHIP INVESTMEN       500.00                                 500.00

 

16160                       RIO PROPANE COMPANY

       I-0561               CHEMICALS                        R    2/12/2014                                073251

        01  51700-2207      CHEMICALS                     CHEMICALS                   48.00

       I-0563               PROPANE                          R    2/12/2014                                073251

        20  51000-3301      BUILDING MAINTENANCE          PROPANE                     65.00                                 113.00

 

50500                       RIO REGIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE SE

       I-PHARR020314        LIAISON                          R    2/12/2014                                073252

        70  51000-9913      ENGINEERING & ARCHITECT       LIAISON                 27,062.50                              27,062.50

 

40390                       RL FLAG LLC

       I-481                FLAGS                            R    2/12/2014                                073253

        01  52200-2208      OTHER OPERATING SUPPLIES      FLAGS                      500.00                                 500.00

 

18112                       ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO.

       I-321067             ARMORED CAR SERVICE              R    2/12/2014                                073254

        70  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          ARMORED CAR SERVICE        168.86

        60  58100-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          ARMORED CAR SERVICE        168.86

       I-321068             ARMORED CAR SERVICE              R    2/12/2014                                073254

        20  51000-5530      CONTRACTUAL SERVICES          ARMORED CAR SERVICE        177.02                                 514.74
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10580                       BOB RODRIGUEZ CONSTRUCTION

       I-997                TRIM PALM TREES                  R    2/12/2014                                073255
